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Communique #81

Junior Men's 1km Time Trial Final

World Record: 1'01"376 Ahmed Lopez (CUB) 11.08.2002 Kunming (CHN)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

1 197 ROTHERHAM Matthew GBR 19941207 1:03.860 56.373
2 253 DUBCHENKO Alexander RUS 19950219 1:03.923 56.318
3 170 VYVODA Jakub CZE 19940722 1:04.442 55.864
4 208 DORNBACH Maximilian GER 19951224 1:04.456 55.852
5 187 COPPONI Thomas FRA 19950217 1:05.052 55.340
6 254 FEDIN Viadislav RUS 19950613 1:05.422 55.027
7 234 KOBYLECKI Adrian POL 19950410 1:05.476 54.982
8 232 LIPA Mateusz POL 19941107 1:05.614 54.866
Q 181 LOPEZ GRANERO Francisco ESP 19940112 1:05.700 54.795
1(Q 206 KEUCHEL Johannes GER 19950802 1:05.919 54612
11 217 MARECZKO Jakub ITA 19940430 1:06.007 54.540
12 169 TESARIK Tomas CZE 19940524 1:06.219 54.365
13 266 KREMINSKY!I Viadyslav UKR 19950302 1:06.351 54.257
14 189 EVENOT Killian FRA 19950215 1:06.467 54.162
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Communique #81

Junior Men's 1km Time Trial Final

World Record: 1'01"376 Ahmed Lopez (CUB) 11.08.2002 Kunming (CHN)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

15 158 ZAIKOUSKI Siamen BLR 19940421 1:06.734 53.946
16 163 ZAITSAU Artsiom BLR 19950513 1:06.750 53.933
17 225 AIRIDAS Videika LTU 19940612 1:06.883 53.825
18 212 DELL'ONTE Michael ITA 19940103 1:07.297 53.494
19 176 JENSEN March Rasch DEN 19941122 1:08.005 52.937
20 210 KATSOURAS Panagiotis GRE 19940201 1:08.621 52.462
21 241 BRAS Pedro POR 19941101 1:09.523 51.781
22 211 GEORGIADIS Petros GRE 19951205 1:09.833 51.552
23 263 OTTOSSON Marcus SWE 19940309 1:09.895 51.506
24 246 AMORIM Miguel POR 19951115 1:10.048 51.393

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #106

Junior Men's Sprint - Qualifying
Race distance: 200m
World Record: 9""899 Niederlag Max (GER) 19-08-2011 Moscow (RUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

91 202 ASSMUS Richard GER 19940604 10.510 68.506
2 197 ROTHERHAM Matthew GBR 19941207 5.239(1) 10.619 67.803
3 248 SHARAPOV Alexander RUS 19940306 5.247(2) 10.634 67.707
4 170 VYVODA Jakub CZE 19940722 5.255(3) 10.637 67.688
5 232 LIPA Mateusz POL 19941107 5.267(4) 10.644 67.644
6 253 DUBCHENKO Alexander RUS 19950219 5.318(5) 10.726 67.127
7 227 HOMMES Bart NED 19940725 5.338(7) 10.810 66.605
8 187 COPPONI Thomas FRA 19950217 5.384(10) 10.869 66.243
T9 167 SOJKA David CZE 19940320 5.364(8) 10.874 66.213
T9 208 DORNBACH Maximilian GER 19951224 5.374(9) 10.874 66.213
11 184 AUBERNON Erwann FRA 19940602 5.335(6) 10.903 66.037
12 217 MARECZKO Jakub ITA 19940430 5.406(11) 10.996 65.478
13 181 LOPEZ GRANERO Francisco ESP 19940112 5.449(13) 10.998 65.466
14 209 KALOGEROPOULQOS loannis GRE 19940111 5.420(12) 11.080 64.982

Qualification rule: Riders continue to 1/16 final

n

Page 1 of 2 05-07-2012 10:14:30 Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwareO::?‘T{S:?p

ke



%\ A European Trac ionshi (?./:C ANADIA
Sangalhos U23/ Junio i ;E-‘?';;:‘ . PORTUGAL

1012

Communique #106

Junior Men's Sprint - Qualifying
Race distance: 200m
World Record: 9""899 Niederlag Max (GER) 19-08-2011 Moscow (RUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

15 237 STECKO Jakub POL 19951106 5.468(14) 11.092 64.912
16 229 VAN NORDEN Daan NED 19950219 11.127 64.707
17 163 ZAITSAU Artsiom BLR 19950513 11.142 64.620
18 212 DELL'ONTE Michael ITA 19940103 5.527(16) 11.195 64.314
19 210 KATSOURAS Panagiotis GRE 19940201 5.531(17) 11.224 64.148
20 242 MARTINGIL Cesar POR 19950110 5.548(18) 11.237 64.074
21 183 RIIHELA Wille-Oskari FIN 19940803 5.526(15) 11.244 64.034
22 243 MANSILHAS Fabio POR 19950218 5.799(19) 11.773 61.157

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Qualification rule: Riders continue to 1/16 final

n
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Communique #140
Results Finale Pour Places 5-8 / Final for 5th-8th

Junior Men's Sprint's

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

Quarterfinal 5-8 Ride

5. 232 LIPA Mateusz POL 19941107
6. 253 DUBCHENKO Alexander RUS 19950219
7. 217 MARECZKO Jakub ITA 19940430
8. 208 DORNBACH Maximilian GER 19951224

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #175

Results Finales / Final + 3rd-4th Ride

Junior Men's Sprint's

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

3rd-4th - Race #1

1. 248 SHARAPOV Alexander RUS 19940306 11.163 64.499
170 VYVODA Jakub CZE 19940722
3rd-4th - Race #2
1. 170 VYVODA Jakub CZE 19940722 10.949 65.759
248 SHARAPQV Alexander RUS 19940306
3rd-4th - Race #3
1. 170 VYVODA Jakub CZE 19940722 11.335 63.520
248 SHARAPQV Alexander RUS 19940306
Final - Race #1
1. 202 ASSMUS Richard GER 19940604 10.843 66.402
197 ROTHERHAM Matthew GBR 19941207
Final - Race #2
1. 197 ROTHERHAM Matthew GBR 19941207 10.887 66.134
202 ASSMUS Richard GER 19940604
Final - Race #3
1. 202 ASSMUS Richard GER 19940604 10.603 67.905
197 ROTHERHAM Matthew GBR 19941207
Approved by
the College of Commissaires _
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Communique #39A

Official Results

Junior Men's Team Sprint Qualifying

First team listed starts from the home straight
World record: 45.402 France 11-08-2010 Montichiari (ITA)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

1 4 GERJRTS 46.750 57.754
202 ASSMUS Richard GER 19940604 Germany

205 MAY Jan GER 19950611 Germany

208 DORNBACH Maximilian GER19951224  Germany

2 8 RUSJRTS 46.753 57.750
248 SHARAPOQV Alexander RUS 19940306 Russian Federation

253 DUBCHENKO Alexander RUS 19950219 Russian Federation

254 FEDIN Vladislav RUS 19950613 Russian Federation

3 7 POLJRTS 46.845 57.637
232 LIPA Mateusz POL 19941107 POLAND

234 KOBYLECKI Adrian POL 19950410 POLAND

237 STECKO Jakub POL 19951106 POLAND

4 2 CZE JRTS 47.032 57.408
167 SOJKA David CZE 19940320 Czech Republic

170 VYVODA Jakub CZE 19940722 Czech Republic

173 SNASEL Jaroslav CZE 19950318 Czech Republic

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze
Note: The composition of the teams may be subject to change up 30 minutes before the start of the race
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Communique #39A

Official Results

Junior Men's Team Sprint Qualifying

First team listed starts from the home straight
World record: 45.402 France 11-08-2010 Montichiari (ITA)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

5 3 FRA JRTS 47.240 57.155
184 AUBERNON Erwann FRA 19940602 France
189 EVENOT Killian FRA 19950215 France
187 COPPONI Thomas FRA 19950217 France
6 6 ITAJRTS 48.229 55.983
212 DELL'ONTE Michael ITA 19940103  ITALY
217 MARECZKO Jakub ITA 19940430 ITALY
222 MINALI Riccardo ITA 19950419 ITALY
7 1 BLRJRTS 48.579 55.580
158 ZAIKOUSKI Siamen BLR 19940421 Belarus
162 NOVIK Vladislav BLR 19950331 Belarus
163 ZAITSAU Artsiom BLR 19950513 Belarus
8 5 GREJRTS 48.655 55.493
209 KALOGEROPOULOS loannis GRE 19940111 Greece
210 KATSOURAS Panagiotis GRE19940201  Greece
211 GEORGIADIS Petros GRE 19951205 Greece

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze
Note: The composition of the teams may be subject to change up 30 minutes before the start of the race
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Communique #54

Official Results

Junior Men's Team Sprint Finals
Race distance: 3 laps

World Record:

45.402 France 11-08-2010 Montichiari (ITA)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom
RANK BIB NAME
3/4
1 7 POL JRTS 46.448 58.130
232 LIPA Mateusz POL 19941107  POLAND
234 KOBYLECKI Adrian POL 19950410  POLAND
237 STECKO Jakub POL 19951106  POLAND
2 2 CZE JRTS 47.380 56.986
167 SOJKA David CZE 19940320  Czech Republic
170 VYVODA Jakub CZE 19940722  Czech Republic
173 SNASEL Jaroslav CZE 19950318  Czech Republic
Final
1 4 GER JRTS 46.762 57.739
202 ASSMUS Richard GER19940604  Germany
205 MAY Jan GER19950611  Germany
208 DORNBACH Maximilian GER19951224  Germany
2 8 RUS JRTS 47.295 57.088

248 SHARAPOQV Alexander
253 DUBCHENKO Alexander
255 LYSENKO Alexey

Note: The composition of the teams may be subject to change up 30’ before the start of the race

Page 1 of 2 03-07-2012 19:59:23
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RUS 19940306
RUS 19950219

RUS 19950330

Russian Federation

Russian Federation

Russian Federation
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Communique #286

Official Results

Junior Men's Keirin - Finals
Race distance: 8 laps

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 10.780

Final for 1-6 Speed: 66,790 kmh
1 232 LIPA Mateusz POL 1oss107  POLAND
2 197 ROTHERHAM Matthew GBRusosizoy  Great Britain
3 206 KEUCHEL Johannes GERisososoe  Germany
4 187 COPPONI Thomas FRA 1005027  France
5 170 VYVODA Jakub CZE 1900722 C2€Ch Republic
6 205 MAY Jan GERusososrr  Germany
Time: 11.27

Final for 7-12 Spezd: 63,8395 km/h
1 184 AUBERNON Erwann FRA rssi002  France
2 167 SOJKA David CZE rs010:20  CZech Republic
3 253 DUBCHENKO Alexander RUS 1sos0219  Russian Federation
4 210 KATSOURAS Panagiotis GREiosizor  CGreece
5 212 DELL'ONTE Michael ITA 1oo010s TALY
6 255 LYSENKO Alexey RUS oss0s30  RUssian Federation

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #71

Official Results

Junior Men's Individual Pursuit Qualifying

Race distance: 3000m

World Record: 3:13.958  Parker Dale (AUS) 02-02-2010 Adelaide (AUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K

1 257 BOHLI Tom SUI 19940117  1:05.499(1)  2:11.475(1) 3:17.252(1)
1:05.976(3) 1:05.777(1)

2 200 SCHOMBER Nils GER 19940315 1:09.442(12)  2:15.077(3) 3:20.984(2)
1:05.635(1)  1:05.907(2)

3 193 DIBBEN Jonathan GBR 19940212  1:08.754(4)  2:14.668(2) 3:21.470(3)
1:05.914(2) 1:06.802(6)

4 256 STRAKHOV Dmitry RUS 19950517  1:09.125(9)  2:15.412(5) 3:24.285(4)
1:06.287(4)  1:08.873(9)

5 174 NIELSEN Mathias Mgller DEN 19940319 3:24.953(5)
6 214 LAMON Francesco ITA 19940205 1:11.843(23) 2:18.806(15) 3:24.981(6)
1:06.963(5) 1:06.175(3)

7 155 VANDERAERDEN Niels BEL 19940424 1:09.070(7)  2:16.255(7) 3:25.071(7)
1:07.185(6) 1:08.816(7)

8 226 HEILIG Bas NED 19940312 1:11.589(21) 2:18.789(14) 3:25.401(8)
1:07.200(7) 1:06.612(5)

9 201 MATHIS Marco GER 19940407 1:08.477(3)  2:16.197(6) 3:26.090(9)
1:07.720(10) 1:09.893(13)

10 251 KURBATOV Alexey RUS 19940509 1:11.665(22) 2:19.888(20) 3:26.113(10)
1:08.223(15) 1:06.225(4)

11 185 BARBEAU Clément FRA 19950123 1:06.970(2)  2:15.336(4) 3:26.189(11)
1:08.366(16)  1:10.853(17)

12 231 KLASINSKI Lukasz POL 19940322 1:10.216(15) 2:18.029(12) 3:27.131(12)
1:07.813(12) 1:09.102(10)

13 164 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 19950630 1:10.666(16) 2:18.514(13) 3:27.385(13)
1:07.848(13) 1:08.871(8)

14 154 DE LAETER Saimen BEL 19940217 1:09.081(8)  2:16.582(9) 3:28.293(14)
1:07.501(8) 1:11.711(22)

Page 1 of 3

3:17.252

3:20.984

3:21.470

3:24.285

3:24.953

3:24.981

3:25.071

3:25.401

3:26.090

3:26.113

3:26.189

3:27.131

3:27.385

3:28.293

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 riders race for gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for bronze

04-07-2012 12:32:18
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Communique #71

Official Results

Junior Men's Individual Pursuit Qualifying
Race distance: 3000m
Parker Dale (AUS)

World Record: 3:13.958 02-02-2010 Adelaide (AUS)

1K->2K

2K->3K

1:09.855(14)

1:08.854(5)

1:09.624(13)

1:08.898(6)

1:09.322(11)

1:10.890(18)

1:11.169(19)

1:09.206(10)

1:11.245(20)

1:11.856(25)

1:11.853(24)

1:12.329(26)

2:19.122(17)
1:09.267(19)

2:16.379(8)
1:07.525(9)

2:17.411(11)
1:07.787(11)

2:19.368(18)
1:10.470(24)

2:17.400(10)
1:08.078(14)

2:19.961(21)
1:09.071(18)

2:19.828(19)
1:08.659(17)

2:18.817(16)
1:09.611(21)

2:20.765(22)
1:09.520(20)

2:22.044(23)
1:10.188(23)

2:23.012(25)
1:11.159(26)

2:22.406(24)
1:10.077(22)

3:28.421(15)
1:09.299(11)

3:28.463(16)
1:12.084(24)
3:28.806(17)
1:11.395(20)

3:29.341(18)
1:09.973(14)
3:29.504(19)
1:12.104(25)

3:29.852(20)
1:09.891(12)
3:30.054(21)
1:10.226(15)

3:30.218(22)
1:11.401(21)
3:32.061(23)
1:11.296(18)

3:33.909(24)
1:11.865(23)
3:34.370(25)
1:11.358(19)

3:34.533(26)
1:12.127(26)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K

RANK BIB NAME
15 179 WANG Emil DEN 19950827
16 190 FOURNIER Marc FRA 19941112
17 196 LOWE Samuel GBR 19940120
18 219 TROIA Olivero ITA 19940901
19 224 PETRUSEVICIUS Mantas LTU 19940609
2(0 233 KRZYWDA Patryk POL 19950311
21 165 TSISHCHANKA Hardzei BLR 19950816
22 228 VAN SCHIP Jan Willem NED 19940820
23 264 KLEPIKOV lllya UKR 19940202
24 245 SILVA Jodo POR 19950414
25 267 GRYNIV Vitaliy UKR 19950405
26 172 LICHNOVSKY Ludek CZE 19950209
27 263 OTTOSSON Marcus SWE 19940309

28 168

Page 2 of 3

PONIKELSKY Ondrej

CZE 19940423

1:14.032(28)

2:24.834(27)
1:10.802(25)

3:35.233(27)

3:35.558(28)
1:10.724(16)

3:28.421

3:28.463

3:28.806

3:29.341

3:29.504

3:29.852

3:30.054

3:30.218

3:32.061

3:33.909

3:34.370

3:34.533

3:35.233

3:35.558

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 riders race for gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for bronze

04-07-2012 12:32:18

JeC:

ke

Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘?‘i{s?

n

51.818

51.808

51.723

51.590

51.550

51.465

51.415

51.375

50.929

50.489

50.380

50.342

50.178

50.103



= (?./:C . ANADIA
Sangalhos [ PORTUGAL

1012

Communique #71

Official Results

Junior Men's Individual Pursuit Qualifying

Race distance: 3000m
World Record: 3:13.958  Parker Dale (AUS) 02-02-2010 Adelaide (AUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K

RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K
29 238 MENDES José POR 19940214 3:39.671(29) 3:39.671 49.164
30 223 KUNCEVICIUS Sarunas LTU 19940503 1:10.720(17) 2:27.118(28) 3:39.790(30) 3:39.790 49.138

1:16.398(28)  1:12.672(27)

31 151 MATOSYAN Eduard ARM 19940209 1:12.642(27) 2:24.658(26) 3:40.856(31) 3:40.856 48.901
1:12.016(27) 1:16.198(28)
32 260 FROIDEVAUX Maxime SUI 19941218

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Switzerland DNS

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 riders race for gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for bronze
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Communique #88

Junior Men's Individual Pursuit Finals

Race distance: 3000m (12 laps)
World Record: 3:13.958 Parker Dale (AUS) 02-02-2010 Adelaide (AUS)

Dossard NOM Prenom 3K
BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K
3/4

1 193 DIBBEN Jonathan GBRi9g40212  1:10.197(2) 2:16.457(2) 3:22.703 53.280
1:06.260(1) 1:06.246(1)

2 256 STRAKHOV Dmitry RUSt9950517  1:09.190(1) 2:16.181(1) 3:26.678 52.255
1:06.991(2) 1:10.497(2)

Final

1 257 BOHLI Tom SUI 19940117  1:06.137(1) 2:11.976(1) 3:19.515 54.131
1:05.839(2) 1:07.539(2)

2 200 SCHOMBER Nils GERig940315  1:08.498(2) 2:13.956(2) 3:20.567 53.847

1:05.458(1) 1:06.611(1)

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #43

Official Results

RANK BIB

Page 1 of 5

Junior Men's Team Pursuit Qualifying

Race distance: 4000m
World Record: 4"02.632 Australia 17-08-2011 Moscow (RUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

Time

NAME

1 10 DENJRTP

174 NIELSEN Mathias Mgaller

175 BUSK Elias Helleskov

177 KRIGBAUM Mathias Wickman

178 POULSEN Jonas

2 21 GBR JRTP

196 LOWE Samuel
195 LATHAM Christopher
193 DIBBEN Jonathan

194 GEOGHEGAN HART Tao

3 12 GERJRTP

200 SCHOMBER Nils
203 WEINSTEIN Domenic
204 ROHDE Leon

207 TENBROCK Jonas

DEN 19940319

DEN 19940602

DEN 19950203

DEN 19950403

GBR 19940120

GBR 19940206

GBR 19940212

GBR 19950330

GER 19940315

GER 19940827

GER 19950510

GER19951216

1:06.860(6)

Denmark
Denmark
Denmark

Denmark

1:06.793(5)

Great Britain
Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain

1:06.178(3)

Germany
Germany
Germany

Germany

2:08.658(4)

2:08.959(5)

2:08.374(3)

3:11.149(4)

1:01.798(2) 1:02.491(3)

3:10.631(2)

1:02.166(4) 1:01.672(1)

3:11.889(5)

1:02.196(5) 1:03.515(8)

3K->4K Km/H

4:13.735 56.752
1:02.586(1)

4:14.275
1:03.644(4)

56.632

4:14.922
1:03.033(2)

56.488

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze

JeC
%t*!

QU

03-07-2012 18:23:51
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Communique #43

Official Results

Junior Men's Team Pursuit Qualifying

Race distance: 4000m
World Record: 4"02.632 Australia 17-08-2011 Moscow (RUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Time
RANK BIB NAME 3K->4K Km/H

4 14 |TA JRTP 1:05.204(1)  2:07.539(1) 3:10.854(3)  4:15.366 56.390
1:02.335(6) 1:03.315(6)  1:04.512(8)

213 DONATO Riccardo ITA 19940202  ITALY

215 ZURLO Federico ITA 19940225  ITALY

216 CASTEGNARO Francesco ITA 19940428  ITALY

220 CONSONNI Simone ITA 19940912  ITALY

5 20 RUS JRTP 1:06.868(7)  2:08.229(2) 3:10.604(1)  4:15.660 56.325
1:01.361(1) 1:02.375(2)  1:05.056(9)

249 SEMOCHKIN Alexey RUS 19940413 Russian Federation

250 ZAKARIN Aydar RUS 19940419 Russian Federation

251 KURBATOV Alexey RUS 19940509 Russian Federation

252 YAKUSHEV Nikita RUS 19950301 Russian Federation

6 9 BLRJRTP 1:07.498(10)  2:10.069(8) 3:13.178(7)  4:17.245 55.978
1:02.571(7) 1:03.109(5)  1:04.067(5)

159 RAMANAU Raman BLR 19940703  Belarus

160 TSISHKOU Raman BLR 19941202 Belarus

161 MUZYCHKIN Anton BLR 19941216 Belarus

164 AKHRAMENKA Yauheni BLR 19950630  Belarus

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze
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Communique #43

Official Results

Junior Men's Team Pursuit Qualifying

Race distance: 4000m

World Record: 4"02.632 Australia 17-08-2011 Moscow (RUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom
NAME

RANK BIB

ANADIA
PORTUGAL

Time
3K->4K Km/H

7 19 FRA JRTP

196 LOWE Samuel
192 PIVETEAU Maxime
190 FOURNIER Marc

185 BARBEAU Clément

8 18 SUIJRTP

257 BOHLI Tom
258 OCANHA Gianluca
259 TRACHSEL David

260 FROIDEVAUX Maxime

9 15 BEL JRTP

153 RICKAERT Jonas
154 DE LAETER Saimen
155 VANDERAERDEN Niels

156 VERGAERDE Otto

3K
2K->3K
1:06.533(4)  2:09.145(6) 3:12.187(6)
1:02.612(8) 1:03.042(4)
GBR 19940120 Great Britain
FRA 19941107 France
FRA 19941112 France
FRA 19950123 France
1:06.166(2) 2:09.595(7) 3:13.666(8)
1:03.429(10) 1:04.071(9)
SUI 19940117  Switzerland
SUl 19940628 Switzerland
SUI 19941129 Switzerland
SUI 19941218 Switzerland
1:08.337(11)  2:10.489(10) 3:14.776(9)

BEL 19940207 Belgium
BEL 19940217 Belgium
BEL 19940424 Belgium
BEL 19940715 Belgium

1:02.152(3)  1:04.287(10)

4:17.935 55.828
1:05.748(10)

4:17.990
1:04.324(6)

55.816

4:19.167
1:04.391(7)

55.563

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze
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Communique #43

Official Results

Junior Men's Team Pursuit Qualifying

Race distance: 4000m
World Record: 4"02.632 Australia 17-08-2011 Moscow (RUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 2K 3K
NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K

Time
3K->4K Km/H

RANK BIB

10 16 POL JRTP 1:08.551(12) 2:12.217(11) 3:15.655(11) 4:19.184 55.559

Page 4 of 5

1:03.666(11) 1:03.438(7)  1:03.529(3)
230 LAZAREWICZ Marek POL 19940128~ POLAND
231 KLASINSKI Lukasz POL 19940322 ~ POLAND
233 KRZYWDA Patryk POL 19950311 POLAND
235 KASPERKIEWICZ Maciej POL 19950422 POLAND
11 11 UKR JRTP 1:07.261(8)  2:10.424(9)  3:15.115(10)  4:21.401 55.088
1:03.163(9)  1:04.691(11) 1:06.286(11)
264 KLEPIKOV lllya UKR 19940202  Ukraine
265 LUTSYSHYN Roman UKR 19941113 Ukraine
266 KREMINSKYI Viadyslav UKR 19950302 Ukraine
267 GRYNIV Vitaliy UKR 19950405  Ukraine
12 13 POR JRTP 1:07.319(9) 2:12.632(12)  3:19.265(12)  4:26.948 53.943
1:05.313(12)  1:06.633(13)  1:07.683(12)
238 MENDES José POR 19940214 Portugal
241 BRAS Pedro POR19941101  Portugal
244 SILVA Nelson POR19950219  Portugal
245 SILVA Joéo POR19950414  Portugal

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze
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Communique #43

Official Results

Junior Men's Team Pursuit Qualifying

Race distance: 4000m
World Record: 4"02.632 Australia 17-08-2011 Moscow (RUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 2K 3K Time
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
13 17 CZE JRTP 1:09.318(13)  2:14.753(13) 3:20.706(13) 4:29.663 53.400
1:05.435(13)  1:05.953(12) 1:08.957(13)
168 PONIKELSKY Ondrej CZE 19940423 Czech Republic
169 TESARIK Tomas CZE 19940524 Czech Republic
171 SKALA Jan CZE 19940926 Czech Republic
172 LICHNOVSKY Ludek CZE 19950209 Czech Republic

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze
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Communique #58

Official Results

Junior Men's Team Pursuit Finals

Race distance: 4000m (16 laps)
World Record: 4"04.448 Russia 30-05-2009 Moscow (RUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K Time
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
3/4
1 12 GER JRTP 1:07.154(2)  2:08.826(2) 3:11.282(2) 4:13.465 56.813
1:01.672(1) 1:02.456(1)  1:02.183(1)
200 SCHOMBER Nils GER19940315  Germany
203 WEINSTEIN Domenic GER19940827  Germany
204 ROHDE Leon GER19950510  Germany
207 TENBROCK Jonas GER19951216  Germany
2 14 |TA JRTP 1:05.988(1) 2:08.270(1) 3:10.960(1) 4:13.644 56.772
1:02.282(2) 1:02.690(2)  1:02.684(2)
213 DONATO Riccardo ITA 19940202  ITALY
215 ZURLO Federico ITA 19940225  ITALY
216 CASTEGNARO Francesco ITA 19940428  ITALY
220 CONSONNI Simone ITA 19940912  ITALY
Final
1 10 DEN JRTP 1:06.433(2) 2:07.960(1) 3:08.806(1) 4:12.195 57.099

1:01.527(1) 1:00.846(1)  1:03.389(1)
174 NIELSEN Mathias Mgller =~ DEN19940319 ~ Denmark

175 BUSK Elias Helleskov DEN 19940602  Denmark
177 KRIGBAUM Mathias WickmdpEN 19950203 ~ Denmark
178 POULSEN Jonas DEN 19950403  Denmark
Page 1of2 03-07-2012 21:29:31 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘?‘i{s?
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Communique #58

Official Results

Junior Men's Team Pursuit Finals

Race distance: 4000m (16 laps)
World Record: 4"04.448 Russia 30-05-2009 Moscow (RUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K Time

RANK BIB NAME 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H

2 21 GBR JRTP 1:05.790(1) 2:08.165(2) 3:10.245(2) 4:13.816 56.734
1:02.375(2) 1:02.080(2)  1:03.571(2)
196 LOWE Samuel GBR19940120  Great Britain
195 LATHAM Christopher GBR19940206  Great Britain
193 DIBBEN Jonathan GBR19940212  Great Britain

194 GEOGHEGAN HART Tao GBR19950330  Great Britain

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #169

Junior Men's Scratch Race - Qualifying Heats
Race distance: 7.5km (30 laps)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 8:57.385

Heat 1 Speed: 50,243 km/h
1 264 KLEPIKOV lllya UKRusosome  Ukraine
2 151 MATOSYAN Eduard ARMhoosozos ~ Armenia
3 155 VANDERAERDEN Niels BEL 100024 DelOIUM
4 216 CASTEGNARO Francesco ITA 1ooi0is  TALY
5 188 COWLEY Anthony FRA 1e0a0115 [ rance
6 182 ROMERO ALONSO Jose Camilo ESP ro0u022 5PN
7 233 KRZYWDA Patryk POL 1950311 TOLAND
8 194 GEOGHEGAN HART Tao GBRusssozso  Great Britain
9 251 KURBATOV Alexey RUS 1o0i0s00  HUSSian Federation
10 226 HEILIG Bas NED1oescsrz  Netherlands
11 201 MATHIS Marco GERisos0sr  Germany
12 159 RAMANAU Raman BLRoosor0s  Belarus
13 175 BUSK Elias Helleskov DEN sssos02  Denmark
14 262 MALOVEC Lubos SVK ooz Slovakia
15 169 TESARIK Tomas CZE 1s0u024  C2€ch Republic
16 260 FROIDEVAUX Maxime SUI roserze  Switzeriand
17 223 KUNCEVICIUS Sarunas LTU 1o0a0s0s  Lithuania
242 MARTINGIL César PORsosorro  Portugal DNE
Qualification rule: First 12 riders in each heat qualify to final
Page 1 of 2 06-07-2012 12:53:18 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘:?‘i{s?
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Communique #169

Junior Men's Scratch Race - Qualifying Heats
Race distance: 7.5km (30 laps)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time:
Heat 2 Speed:

1 256 STRAKHOV Dmitry RUSHoss0s17  Russian Federation

2 {92 PIVETEAU Maxime FRA sser107  France 1 lap(s)

3 180 GORROCHATEGUI ESCUDE Xabier ESP rsss0r20 PN 1 lap(s)

4 177 KRIGBAUM Mathias Wickman DEN sssoecs ~ Denmark 1 lap(s)

5 156 VERGAERDE Otto BEL 1socoris  Belgium 1 lap(s)

6 161 MUZYCHKIN Anton BLRisosizie  DOlAMUS 1 lap(s)

7 258 OCANHA Gianluca SUI tsosoees  SWitzerland 1 lap(s)

8 195 LATHAM Christopher GBRisswzos  CGreat Britain 1 lap(s)

Q 228 VAN SCHIP Jan Willem NED1sswszo  Netherlands 1 lap(s)
10 217 MARECZKO Jakub ITA 1o TALY 1 lap(s)
11 172 LICHNOVSKY Ludek CZE 1oos020s  C76ch Republic 1 lap(s)
12 236 NOWAK Mateusz POL1sssosis ~ POLAND 1 lap(s)
13 266 KREMINSKYI Viadyslav UKRusssoze  Jkraine 1 lap(s)
14 204 ROHDE Leon GERueososto  Germany 1 lap(s)
15 246 AMORIM Miguel PORusssii1s  Fortugal 1 lap(s)
16 224 PETRUSEVICIUS Mantas LTU 1o0s0s09  Lithuania 1 lap(s)

263 OTTOSSON Marcus SWEisoss  SWeden DNF
Approved by
the College of Commissaires
Qualification rule: First 12 riders in each heat qualify to final
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Junior Men's Scratch Race - Final
Race distance: 10km (40 laps)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 11:50.472

FINAL Speed: 50,671 km/h
1 216 CASTEGNARO Francesco ITA 1o0a0ss TALY
2 195 LATHAM Christopher GBRissswzos  CGreat Britain
3 217 MARECZKO Jakub ITA 1os0i0 ALY
4 182 ROMERO ALONSO Jose Camilo ESP 10040222 SPAIN
5 156 VERGAERDE Otto BEL rsssoris  Delgium
6 251 KURBATOV Alexey RUS 1o0i0s00  HUSSian Federation
7 161 MUZYCHKIN Anton BLR oosr21s  Belarus
8 228 VAN SCHIP Jan Willem NED:ssisz0  Netherlands
9 258 OCANHA Gianluca SUI 19040608 SWitzerland
10 233 KRZYWDA Patryk POL 1sssoors  POLAND
11 188 COWLEY Anthony FRA 1e0a0115 [ rance
12 256 STRAKHOV Dmitry RUS 1000517 Russian Federation
13 264 KLEPIKOV lllya UKRusosome  Ukraine
14 201 MATHIS Marco GERisssosy  Germany
15 226 HEILIG Bas NED1ssacsrz  Netherlands
16 192 PIVETEAU Maxime FRA 10041107 France
17 194 GEOGHEGAN HART Tao GBRuisssozzo  Great Britain
18 159 RAMANAU Raman BLRoosor0s  Belarus
19 180 GORROCHATEGUI ESCUDE Xabier ESP 1osa0720  SPain
151 MATOSYAN Eduard ARMisssz00 ~ Armenia DNF
Page 1 of 2 06-07-2012 20:42:23 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘:?‘i{s?
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Communique #187A

Junior Men's Scratch Race - Final
Race distance: 10km (40 laps)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

155 VANDERAERDEN Niels BEL 1e040s24  Belgium REL
177 KRIGBAUM Mathias Wickman DENoosoz0s ~ Denmark DNF
172 LICHNOVSKY Ludek CZE 1905000 C2€ch Republic DNF
236 NOWAK Mateusz POL 1sssosis ~ TOLAND DNF

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #153

Junior Men's Omnium - Flying Lap

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

BIB NAME
1 14 SAZANOV Andrey RUS 19940125 13.612 66.118
2 8 ACKERMANN Pascal GER 19940117 13.628 66.041
3 10 MINALI Riccardo ITA 19950419 13.633 66.016
4 6 MANZIN Lorenzo FRA 19940726 13.739 65.507
5 7 DIBBEN Jonathan GBR 19940212 13.803 65.203
6 12 LAZAREWICZ Marek POL 19940128 13.898 64.758
7 11 AIRIDAS Videika LTU 19940612 14.007 64.254
8 2 RICKAERT Jonas BEL 19940207 14.009 64.244
O 9 GEORGIADIS Petros GRE 19951205 14.187 63.438
10 13 SILVA Nelson POR 19950219 14.204 63.362
11 4 SKALAJan CZE 19940926 14.219 63.296
12 3 TSISHKOU Raman BLR 19941202 14.307 62.906
13 18 LUTSYSHYN Roman UKR 19941113 14.591 61.682
14 1 WAUCH Tobias AUT 19950401 14.782 60.885
Page 1 of 2 06-07-2012 09:56:58 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware.::?E{S:‘?-p




= (?./:C . ANADIA
Sangalhos [ PORTUGAL

1012

Communique #153

Junior Men's Omnium - Flying Lap

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

BIB NAME
15 17 OTTOSSON Marcus SWE 19940309 14.818 60.737
16 5 POULSEN Jonas DEN 19950403 14.872 60.516
17 15 HARNISCH Michu SUI 19951114 14.891 60.439
18 16 MALOVEC Lubos SVK 19940210 14.977 60.092

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #157

Résultats / Results

Junior Men's Omnium - Points Race
Race distance: 15km (60 laps)

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS
1. 2 RICKAERT Jonas BEL 19940207 50 2 12
2 5 POULSEN Jonas DEN 19950403 49 2 2
3 18 LUTSYSHYN Roman UKR 19941113 47 2 16
4. 4 SKALA Jan CZE 19940926 43 2 10
5. 3 TSISHKOU Raman BLR 19941202 30 1 1
6 8 ACKERMANN Pascal GER 19940117 27 1 4
7 14 SAZANOV Andrey RUS 19540125 5 0 13
8. 1 WAUCH Tobias AUT 19950401 5 0 15
9. 7 DIBBEN Jonathan GBR 19040212 3 0 6
10. 9 GEORGIADIS Petros GRE 19951205 3 0 14
11. 6 MANZIN Lorenzo FRA 19040726 2 0 3
12. 10 MINALI Riccardo ITA 19950419 1 0 5
13. 17 OTTOSSON Marcus SWE 19940309 1 0 9
14. 12 LAZAREWICZ Marek POL 19940128 0 0 7
15. 15 HARNISCH Michu SUI 19051114 0 0 8
16. 16 MALOVEC Lubos SVK 1990210 0 0 11
17. 13 SILVA Nelson POR 19950219 0 0 17
18. 11 AIRIDAS Videika LTU 19040612 -40 -2 18

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #179

Official Results

Junior Men's Omnium - Elimination

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Elimination St
1 8 ACKERMANN Pascal GERisocri7  Germany
2 2 RICKAERT Jonas BEL rss40207  BOIGIUM
3 5 POULSEN Jonas DENcosos0s  Denmark
4 12 LAZAREWICZ Marek POLsssozs  POLAND
5 3 TSISHKOU Raman BLR o202 DBelarus
6 14 SAZANOV Andrey RUS1ssirzs  Russian Federation
7 7 DIBBEN Jonathan GBRissiziz  Creat Britain
8 10 MINALI Riccardo ITA toosoe | TALY
9 4 SKALA Jan CZE 1s010s26  C2€ch Republic
10 13 SILVA Nelson PORisssozie  Fortugal
11 18 LUTSYSHYN Roman UKRisoat11s  Ukraine
12 9 GEORGIADIS Petros GREeosizs  Greece
13 6 MANZIN Lorenzo FRA 0010726  rance
14 11 AIRIDAS Videika LTU sossosrz  Lithuania
15 15 HARNISCH Michu SUI 1oesria  Switzerland
16 16 MALOVEC Lubos SVK sssiozro  Slovakia
17 17 OTTOSSON Marcus SWEisosz0s ~ SWeden
18 1 WAUCH Tobias AUT 1905001 Austria
Page 1 of 2 06-07-2012 17:44:29 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘:?‘i{s?
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World Record 3:13.958 Parker Dale (AUS) 02.02.2010 ADELAIDE (AUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB

1 7

3 18
4 14

6 12

12 15

13 13

Page 1 of 2

NAME

DIBBEN Jonathan

RICKAERT Jonas

LUTSYSHYN Roman

SAZANOQV Andrey

SKALA Jan

LAZAREWICZ Marek

ACKERMANN Pascal

TSISHKOU Raman

POULSEN Jonas

MINALI Riccardo

MANZIN Lorenzo

HARNISCH Michu

SILVA Nelson

OTTOSSON Marcus

European Track

U233/ Jun

Communique #205

Official Results

Junior Men's Omnium - Individual Pursuit
Race distance: 3000m (12 laps)

GBR 19940212

BEL 19940207

UKR 19941113

RUS 19940125

CZE 19940926

POL 19940128

GER 19940117

BLR 19941202

DEN 19950403

ITA 19950419

FRA 19940726

SUI 19951114

POR 19950219

SWE 19940309

07-07-2012 16:48:50

* Vo

JEC:
B ® % *

1:09.509(1)

1:10.054(3)

1:12.597(11)

1:10.754(5)

1:11.126(6)

1:12.591(10)

1:10.440(4)

1:11.705(8)

1:09.651(2)

1:12.265(9)

1:11.318(7)

1:13.149(14)

1:12.905(12)

1:13.437(15)

2K
1K->2K

2:14.162(1)
1:04.653(1)

2:16.889(2)
1:06.835(2)

2:20.516(9)
1:07.919(3)

2:19.137(3)
1:08.383(4)

2:19.535(5)
1:08.409(5)

2:21.101(10)
1:08.510(6)

2:19.290(4)
1:08.850(9)

2:20.307(8)
1:08.602(8)

2:20.100(7)
1:10.449(11)

2:21.372(11)
1:09.107(10)

2:19.885(6)
1:08.567(7)

2:24.142(12)
1:10.993(12)

2:25.064(14)
1:12.159(16)

2:25.243(15)
1:11.806(14)

3K
2K->3K

3:18.448(1)
1:04.286(1)
3:25.898(2)
1:09.009(8)
3:26.899(3)
1:06.383(2)
3:27.609(4)
1:08.472(4)
3:28.009(5)
1:08.474(5)
3:28.215(6)
1:07.114(3)
3:28.729(7)
1:09.439(9)
3:28.916(8)
1:08.609(7)

3:29.647(9)
1:09.547(10)
3:29.866(10)

1:08.494(6)
3:32.676(11)
1:12.791(15)
3:34.559(12)
1:10.417(11)

1
1

3:37.259(13)
1:12.195(14)
3:37.330(14)
1:12.087(13)

3:18.448

3:25.898

3:26.899

3:27.609

3:28.009

3:28.215

3:28.729

3:28.916

3:29.647

3:29.866

3:32.676

3:34.559

3:37.259

3:37.330

n

ANADIA
PORTUGAL

54.422

52.453

52.199

52.021

51.921

51.869

51.742

51.695

51.515

51.461

50.781

50.336

49.710

49.694
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Communique #205

Official Results

Junior Men's Omnium - Individual Pursuit

Race distance: 3000m (12 laps)
World Record 3:13.958 Parker Dale (AUS) 02.02.2010 ADELAIDE (AUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K

BIB NAME 1K->2K ALCHC]

15 1 WAUCH Tobias AUT 19950401 1:15.525(18) 2:26.830(17) 3:37.766(15) 3:37.766 49.595
1:11.305(13) 1:10.936(12)

16 9 GEORGIADIS Petros GRE 19951205 1:12.970(13) 2:24.803(13) 3:38.048(16) 3:38.048 49.530
1:11.833(15)  1:13.245(17)

17 M AIRIDAS Videika LTU 19940612 1:14.015(16) 2:26.353(16) 3:39.574(17) 3:39.574 49.186
1:12.338(17)  1:13.221(16)

18 16 MALOVEC Lubos SVK 19940210 1:14.507(17) 2:27.074(18) 3:42.856(18) 3:42.856 48.462
1:12.567(18) 1:15.782(18)

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #216

Official Results

Junior Men's Omnium - Scratch Race
Race distance: 10km (40 laps)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 12:35.666

Onmium Scratch Race Speed: 47,640 kmih

1 8 ACKERMANN Pascal GERisocri7  Germany

2 3 TSISHKOU Raman BLRisost202  DelarUs

3 7 DIBBEN Jonathan GBRuisaorz  Creat Britain

4 2 RICKAERT Jonas BEL rss40207  BOIGIUM

5 10 MINALI Riccardo ITA 100 ' TALY

6 6 MANZIN Lorenzo FRA 100s0726 [ rance

7 14 SAZANOV Andrey RUS soi0r2s  Russian Federation

8 18 LUTSYSHYN Roman UKRioosrig  Ukraine

9 5 POULSEN Jonas DENqossos0s  Denmark
10 4 SKALA Jan CZE 1s0u0s26  CZ€ch Republic
11 1 WAUCH Tobias AUT 10050401 Austria
12 12 LAZAREWICZ Marek POL sz TOLAND 1 lap(s)
13 13 SILVA Nelson PORussscers  POrtugal 1 lap(s)
14 9 GEORGIADIS Petros GREisssizos  Greece 1 lap(s)
15 16 MALOVEC Lubos SVKisaer0  Slovakia 11ap(s)
16 15 HARNISCH Michu SUI 1esst14  Switzerland 1 lap(s)
17 11 AIRIDAS Videika LTU 1o0s0612  Lithuania 1 lap(s)
18 17 OTTOSSON Marcus SWEissaaee ~ SWeden 1 lap(s)

Page 1 of 2 07-07-2012 18:44:20 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘:?‘i{s?



" European Track Cha l?./:(: ANADIA
Sangalhos 28/ unl Eomt v PORTUGAL

1012

Communique #227

Official Résultats / Results

Junior Men Omnium

NOM Ville

HOMETOWN
Elim P

Rang Dos

RANKBIB NAME

1 8 ACKERMANN Pascal GER 19940117 Germany 19
2 6 1 7 1 2
2 2 RICKAERT Jonas BEL 19940207 Belgium 29
8 1 2 2 4 5
3 7 DIBBEN Jonathan GBR 19940212 Great Britain
5 9 7 1 3 1 26
4 14 SAZANOV Andrey RUS 19940125 Russian Federation 32
1 7 6 4 7 7
5 10 MINALI Riccardo ITA 19950419 ITALY
3 12 8 10 5 3 ol
6 3 TSISHKOU Raman BLR 19941202 Belarus
12 5 5 8 2 9 H
7 12 LAZAREWICZ Marek POL 19940128 POLAND
6 14 4 6 12 4 46
8 4 SKALA Jan CZE 19940926 Czech Republic
11 4 9 5 10 8 a7
9 5 POULSEN Jonas DEN 19950403 Denmark
16 2 3 9 9 10 49
10 18 LUTSYSHYN Roman UKR 19941113 Ukraine
13 3 11 3 8 12 50
6 MANZIN Lorenzo FRA 19940726 France
11 56
4 11 13 11 6 11
12 9 GEORGIADIS Petros GRE 19951205 Greece 74
9 10 12 16 14 13
11 AIRIDAS Videika LTU 19940612 Lithuania
13 79
7 18 14 17 17 6
13 SILVA Nelson POR 19950219 Portugal
14 79
10 17 10 13 13 16
1 WAUCH Tobias AUT 19950401 Austria
15 81
14 8 18 15 11 15
16 15 HARNISCH Michu SUI 19951114 Switzerland 89
17 15 15 12 16 14
1of2 07-07-2012 20:35:05 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware(?‘{s?
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Sangalhos U23/Juni ;5-3';;;-_ T PORTUGAL

1012

Communique #227

Official Résultats / Results

Junior Men Omnium

Rang Dos NOM Ville
RANK BIB NAME HOMETOWN
Elim IP
17 17 OTTOSSON Marcus SWE 19940309 Sweden
15 13 17 14 18 17 94
16 MALOVEC Lubos SVK 19940210 Slovakia
g 18 16 16 18 15 18 101

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

N
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Communique #260

Résultats / Results

Junior Men's Madison Qualifying Heat 1
Race distance: 15 km (60 laps) with 3 sprints

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS

1. 8 FRAA 8 0 1
185 BARBEAU Clément FRA 19950123
186 BOUDAT Thomas FRA 19840224

2. 12 GERA 6 0 10
199 POLIT Nils GER 19940306
200 SCHOMBER Nils GER 19940315

3. 5 DENA 5 0 2
175 BUSK Elias Helleskov DEN 19940602
179 WANG Emil DEN 15950827

4. 20 SUIA 5 0 8
257 BOHLI Tom SUI 19940117
258 OCANHA Gianluca SUI 1sg40628

5. 10 GBRA 4 0 4
196 LOWE Samuel GBR 15940120
193 DIBBEN Jonathan GBR 19840212

6. 14 ITAA 2 0 3
213 DONATO Riccardo ITA 19840202
221 ALBAN Matteo ITA 19841128

7. 001 BELA 2 0 7
153 RICKAERT Jonas BEL 15840207
156 VERGAERDE Otto BEL 19s40715

8. 7 ESP 1 0 5

180 GORROCHATEGUI ESCUDE Xabier ESP 15940720
182 ROMERO ALONSO Jose Camilo ESP 19940222

9. 22 UKR 0 0 6
265 LUTSYSHYN Roman UKR 19041113
266 KREMINSKYI Vladyslav UKR 1gg50302

10. 3 CZEA 0 -2 9
168 PONIKELSKY Ondrej CZE 19940425
172 LICHNOVSKY Ludek CZE 15950209

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
Qualification rule: First 7 teams advance to the final.
1 of 1 08-07-2012 13:21:20 Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwareO::?‘T{S:?p
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Communique #261

Résultats / Results

Junior Men's Madison Qualifying Heat 2
Race distance: 15km (60 laps) with 3 sprints

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS

1. 18 RUS 5 0 10
247 SAZANOV Andrey RUS 19040125
256 STRAKHOV Dmitry RUS 19950517

2. 6 DENB 2 0 3
177 KRIGBAUM Mathias Wickman DEN 19950203
178 POULSEN Jonas DEN 19950403

3. 9 FRAB 7 -1 1
188 COWLEY Anthony FRA 19040115
191 MANZIN Lorenzo FRA 19840726

4. 13 GERB 6 -1 9
198 ACKERMANN Pascal GER 15840117
203 WEINSTEIN Domenic GER 19940827

5. 15 ITAB 5 1 8
214 LAMON Francesco ITA 19940205
222 MINALI Riccardo ITA 19950419

6. 2 BELB 3 -1 5
154 DE LAETER Saimen BEL 19840217
157 DE VYLDER Lindsay BEL 19950530

7. 4 CZEB 1 -1 4
169 TESARIK Tomas CZE 15940524
171 SKALA Jan CZE 19040026

8. 11 GBRB 1 -1 6
195 LATHAM Christopher GBR 19940206
194 GEOGHEGAN HART Tao GBR 19950330

0. 21 SUIB 0 -1 7
259 TRACHSEL David SUI 19041120
260 FROIDEVAUX Maxime SUI 19941218

10. 17 POR 3 -2 2
239 GOMES Luis POR 1sg40507
240 BRITO Hugo POR 19940812

Approved by

the College of Commissaires

Qualification rule: First 7 teams advance to the final.

n
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Communique #290

Résultats / Results

Junior Men's Madison Final
Distance: 30km (120 laps)

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS

1. 14 ITAA s 0 4
213 DONATO Riccardo ITA 19840202
221 ALBAN Matteo ITA 15841128

2. 6 DENB 9 0 7
177 KRIGBAUM Mathias Wickman DEN 19950203
178 POULSEN Jonas DEN 19950403

3. 13 GERB 6 0 2
198 ACKERMANN Pascal GER 19840117
203 WEINSTEIN Domenic GER 19840827

4. 8 FRAA 10 R 5
185 BARBEAU Clément FRA 19850123
186 BOUDAT Thomas FRA 19940224

5. 001 BELA 6 -1 8
153 RICKAERT Jonas BEL 19g40207
156 VERGAERDE Otto BEL 19840715

6. 18 RUS 5 -1 1
247 SAZANOV Andrey RUS 19040125
256 STRAKHOV Dmitry RUS 19950517

7. 5 DENA 4 -1 6
175 BUSK Elias Helleskov DEN 19940602
179 WANG Emil DEN 19950827

8. 12 GERA 2 -1 3
199 POLIT Nils GER 19940306
200 SCHOMBER Nils GER 19940315

9. 4 CZEB 1 -1 10
169 TES’AR”’( Tomas CZE 19940524
171 SKALA Jan CZE 19940026

10. 10 GBRA 0 -1 9
196 LOWE Samuel GBR 15840120
193 DIBBEN Jonathan GBR 19940212

11. 15 ITAB 0 -1 12
214 LAMON Francesco ITA 19840205
222 MINALI Riccardo ITA 19850419

12. 2 BELB 0 -1 13
154 DE LAETER Saimen BEL 15840217
157 DE VYLDER Lindsay BEL 1sgs0530

13. 9 FRAB 0 -1 14
188 COWLEY Anthony FRA 19940115
191 MANZIN Lorenzo FRA 19940726

10f2 08-07-2012 18:39:21 Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwareO::?‘T{S:?p
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Communique #290

Résultats / Results

Junior Men's Madison Final
Distance: 30km (120 laps)

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts  Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS
14. 20 SUIA 3 2 11
257 BOHLI Tom SUI 19040117
258 OCANHA Gianluca SUI 19040628

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #57

Official Results

Under 23 Men's 1km Time Trial Final

World Record: 58.875 Arnaud Tournant 10-10-2001 La Paz (BOL)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

1 28 LAFARGUE Quentin FRA 19901117 1:02.077 57.992
2 65 HAAK Hugo NED 19911029 1:02.447 57.649
3 74 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL 19910704 1:02.517 57.584
4 39 ENGLER Erik GER 19910921 1:03.097 57.055
5 20 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP 19900517 1:03.166 56.993
6 16 WAGNER Robin CZE 19930208 1:03.457 56.731
7 45 SCHRODER Marc GER 19901122 1:03.625 56.582
8 23 MORENO SANCHEZ Jose ESP 19931118 1:04.330 55.961
Q 102 GENUS Gennadii UKR 19900123 1:04.620 55.710
1(Q 101 UNALAN Recep TUR 19900409 1:05.066 55.328
11 52 MULLEN Eoin IRL 19930816 1:05.131 55.273
12 48 MPOUGLAS Georgios GRE 19901117 1:06.495 54.139
13 58 CECI Davide ITA 19930906 1:06.526 54.114
14 49 SPANOPOULOS loannis GRE 19930520 1:07.113 53.641
Page 1 of 2 03-07-2012 21:14:19 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware.::?E{S:‘?-p
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Communique #57

Official Results

Under 23 Men's 1km Time Trial Final

World Record: 58.875 Arnaud Tournant 10-10-2001 La Paz (BOL)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

15 24 IDARAND Eerik EST 19910721 1:08.280 52.724
16 59 DEL ROSARIO Giacomo ITA 19931026 1:08.599 52.479
17 36 ASKURAVA Davit GEO 19900729 1:08.846 52.291
18 98 PASCHE Frank SUI 19930319

Switzerland DNS

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #108

Under 23 Men's Sprint - Qualifying

Race distance: 200m
World Record: 9.572 Kevin Sireau France 30-05-2009 Moscow (RUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

1 38 BOTTICHER Stefan GER 19920201 5.026(3) 10.163 70.845
2 20 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP 19900517 5.028(4) 10.174 70.769
3 25 CONORD Charlie FRA 19900728 5.007(1) 10.177 70.748
4 37 BALZER Eric GER 19910714 5.009(2) 10.189 70.664
B 90 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS 19930408 5.077(6) 10.263 70.155
6 35 SKINNER Callum GBR 19920220 5.087(8) 10.295 69.937
7 33 MITCHELL Peter GBR 19900112 5.115(9) 10.316 69.794
8 46 THIELE Philipp GER 19900404 5.058(5) 10.327 69.720
O 12 KELEMEN Pavel CZE 19910528 5.085(7) 10.329 69.707
10 28 LAFARGUE Quentin FRA 19901117 5.123(10) 10.364 69.471
11 74 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL 19910704 5.150(11) 10.464 68.807
12 65 HAAK Hugo NED 19911029 5.181(13) 10.482 68.689
13 68 BUCHLI Matthijs NED 19921213 5.164(12) 10.491 68.630
14 16 WAGNER Robin CZE 19930208 5.189(14) 10.511 68.500

Qualification rule: Fastest 24 riders continue to 1/16 final

n

Page 1 of 2 05-07-2012 10:49:41 Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwareO::?‘T{S:?p
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Communique #108

Under 23 Men's Sprint - Qualifying

Race distance: 200m
World Record: 9.572 Kevin Sireau France 30-05-2009 Moscow (RUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

15 70 SARNECKI Rafal POL 19900108 5.210(15) 10.583 68.034
16 52 MULLEN Eoin IRL 19930816 5.234(17) 10.601 67.918
17 21 ALIAGA CHIVITE Sergio ESP 19911026 10.615 67.829
18 50 SZALONTAY Sandor HUN 19900703 5.220(16) 10.642 67.656
19 102 GENUS Gennadii UKR 19900123 5.323(19) 10.781 66.784
20 86 SAMUSENKO Kirill RUS 19920508 5.266(18) 10.810 66.605
21 58 CECI Davide ITA 19930906 5.399(21) 10.943 65.795
22 59 DEL ROSARIO Giacomo ITA 19931026 5.352(20) 10.950 65.753
23 36 ASKURAVA Davit GEQ 19900729 5.458(22) 11.155 64.545
24 4 CORNET Joris BEL 19910901 5.551(24) 11.177 64.418
25 24 IDARAND Eerik EST 19910721 5.545(23) 11.254 63.977

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Qualification rule: Fastest 24 riders continue to 1/16 final

n
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Communique #142

Official Results Finale Pour Places 5-8 / Final for 5th-8th
Under 23 Men's Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

Quarterfinal 5-8 Ride

5. 37 BALZER Eric GER 19910714 10.480 68.702

6. 28 LAFARGUE Quentin FRA 19901117

7. 35 SKINNER Callum GBR 19920220

8. 12 KELEMEN Pavel CZE 19910528 REL

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

1 of 1 05-07-2012 19:28:18 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware dfﬁ!ﬁ"
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Communique #177

Results Finales / Final + 3rd-4th Ride
Under 23 Men's Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

3rd-4th - Race #1

1. 46 THIELE Philipp GER 19900404 10.722 67.152
20 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP 19900517
3rd-4th - Race #2
1. 20 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP 19900517 10.947 65.771
46 THIELE Philipp GER 19900404 REL
3rd-4th - Race #3
1. 20 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP 19900517 10.853 66.341
46 THIELE Philipp GER 19900404
Final - Race #1
1. 38 BOTTICHER Stefan GER 19920201 10.339 69.639
25 CONORD Charlie FRA 19900728
Final - Race #2
1. 38 BOTTICHER Stefan GER 19920201 10.542 68.298
25 CONORD Charlie FRA 19900728
Approved by
the College of Commissaires _
1 of 1 06-07-2012 18:48:49 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware ‘?‘T{S;?

(¢ ) '—-,-n.g)‘

rmiunicipio de anadia

...........



= (?./:C . ANADIA
Sangalhos [ PORTUGAL

1012

Communique #75

Official Results

Under 23 Men's Team Sprint Qualifying

Race distance: 3 laps

World Record:

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

42"914 Germany 01-12-2011 Cali (COL)

1 5 FRA MU23TS 44.706 60.395
25 CONORD Charlie FRA 19900728 France
28 LAFARGUE Quentin FRA 19901117 France
32 PALMA Julien FRA 19930101 France

2 6 GERMU23TS 44.793 60.277
37 BALZER Eric GER19910714  Germany
39 ENGLER Erik GER 19910921 Germany
38 BOTTICHER Stefan GER19920201  Germany

3 4 GBR MU23TS 44.865 60.181
33 MITCHELL Peter GBR 19900112 Great Britain
35 SKINNER Callum GBR 19920220 Great Britain
34 EMADI Kian GBR 19920729 Great Britain

4 2 POL MU23TS 44.998 60.003
70 SARNECKI Rafal POL 19900108 POLAND
71 DREJGIER Grzegorz POL 19900220  POLAND
74 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL 19910704 POLAND

Page 1 of 2

.0

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold, and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze
Note: The composition of the teams may be subject to change up 30 minutes before the start of the race

04-07-2012 12:59:04
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municipio de anadia

Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘?‘i{s?



— C?/:(_‘_ . ANADIA
Sangalhos [ PORTUGAL

1012

Communique #75

Official Results

Under 23 Men's Team Sprint Qualifying

Race distance: 3 laps
World Record: 42"914 Germany 01-12-2011 Cali (COL)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

5 1 NED MU23TS 45.497 59.345
65 HAAK Hugo NED 19911029 Netherlands
68 BUCHLI Matthijs NED 19921213 Netherlands
69 HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED 19930316 Netherlands
6 7 RUS MU23TS 45.983 58.717
248 SHARAPOQV Alexander RUS 19940306 Russian Federation
86 SAMUSENKO Kirill RUS 19920508 Russian Federation
90 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS 19930408 Russian Federation
7 3 ESP MU23TS 46.477 58.093
20 PERALTA GASCON Juan ESP 19900517 Spain
21 ALIAGA CHIVITE Sergio ESP 19911026 Spain
23 MORENO SANCHEZ Jose ESP 19931118 Spain

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold, and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze
Note: The composition of the teams may be subject to change up 30 minutes before the start of the race

Page 2 of 2 04-07-2012 12:59:04 Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwareO::?‘T{S:?p
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Communique #84

GEC ANADIA
= PORTUGAL

Under 23 Men's Team Sprint Finals
Race distance: 3 laps

Rang

RANK

N

Page 1 of 2

».»

World Record:

Dossard NOM Prenom
BIB NAME

POL MU23TS

70 SARNECKI Rafal
71 DREJGIER Grzegorz
74 MAKSEL Krzysztof

GBR MU23TS

33 MITCHELL Peter
35 SKINNER Callum
34 EMADI Kian

GER MU23TS

37 BALZER Eric
39 ENGLER Erik
38 BOTTICHER Stefan

FRA MU23TS

25 CONORD Charlie
28 LAFARGUE Quentin
32 PALMA Julien

04-07-2012 19:07:45

3/4

POL 19900108
POL 19900220

POL 19910704

GBR 19900112
GBR 19920220

GBR 19920729

Final

GER19910714
GER 19910921

GER 19920201

FRA 19900728
FRA 19901117

FRA 19930101

POLAND
POLAND

POLAND

Great Britain
Great Britain

Great Britain

Germany
Germany

Germany

France
France

France

42.914 Germany 01-12-2011 Cali (COL)

45.005 59.993

45.181 59.760

44.480 60.701

45.788 58.967

Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘?‘i{s?
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Communique #289

Official Final Classification

Men Under 23 Keirin

Rang NOM Prenom

RANK NAME Points
1 BOTTICHER Stefan GER 19920201 0
2 MAKSEL Krzysztof POL 19910704 0
3 SCHRODER Marc GER 19901122 0
4 SKINNER Callum GBR 19920220 0
5 BUCHLI Matthijs NED 19921213 0
6 CONORD Charlie FRA 19900728 0
7 SHURSHIN Nikita RUS 19930408 0
8 EMADI Kian GBR 19920729 0
9 SAMUSENKO Kirill RUS 19920508 0
10 MORENO SANCHEZ Jose ESP 19931118 0
11 THIELE Philipp GER 19900404 0
12 LAFARGUE Quentin FRA 19901117 0
13 WAGNER Robin CZE 19930208 0
13 HOOGLAND Jeffrey NED 19930316 0
13 CORNET Joris BEL 19910901 0
13 CECI Davide ITA 19930906 0
13 MULLEN Eoin IRL 19930816 0
13 KELEMEN Pavel CZE 19910528 0
13 GENUS Gennadii UKR 19900123 0

Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘?‘i{s?
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Communique #41

Official Results

Under 23 Men's Individual Pursuit Qualifying

Race distance: 4000m

World record: 4"10.534 Jack Bobridge (AUS) 02-02-2011 Sydney AUS

3K
2K->3K

Time
3K->4K Km/H

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom
NAME

RANK BIB

1K->2K

1 19

2 93

5 44

6 84
7 75
8 57
9 40

54

10

11 83

12 79

13 3t

14 104

Page 1 of 2

TORRES BARCELO Albert

DILLIER Silvan

LABEQUE Kevin

VAN HOECKE Gijs

SCHAFFNER Moritz

MANAKQV Viktor

NOWAK Mateusz

MARTINELLI Davide

KAHRA Johannes

SCARTEZZINI Michele

KUPERASOV Konstantin

SILVESTRE Fébio

LESELLIER Kevin

VASYLIEV Maksym

ESP 19900426

SUI 19900803

FRA 19911207

BEL 19911112

GER 19931015

RUS 19920609

POL 19920715

ITA 19930531

GER 19900718

ITA 19920110

RUS 19910620

POR 19900125

FRA 19930809

UKR 19900414

1:09.469(4)

1:10.544(11)

1:09.308(3)

1:10.472(9)

1:09.076(2)

1:12.078(20)

1:10.702(13)

1:09.533(5)

1:10.239(8)

1:10.498(10)

1:10.866(14)

1:10.105(7)

1:11.941(18)

1:10.952(15)

2:13.628(1)
1:04.159(1)

2:15.442(5)
1:04.898(3)

2:13.753(2)
1:04.445(2)

2:16.143(6)
1:05.671(6)

2:14.217(3)
1:05.141(4)

2:17.851(14)
1:05.773(7)

2:16.329(7)
1:05.627(5)

2:15.425(4)
1:05.892(8)

2:16.884(10)
1:06.645(12)

2:16.850(9)
1:06.352(9)

2:17.287(11)
1:06.421(10)

2:16.627(8)

1:06.522(11)
2:18.840(19)

1:06.899(15)

2:18.260(15)
1:07.308(17)

3:18.446(1)
1:04.818(1)

3:20.932(4)
1:05.490(3)
3:19.486(2)
1:05.733(5)

3:21.673(5)
1:05.530(4)
3:20.472(3)
1:06.255(6)

3:22.966(8)
1:05.115(2)
3:22.606(7)
1:06.277(7)

3:21.933(6)
1:06.508(8)
3:24.046(9)
1:07.162(9)

3:24.936(10)
1:08.086(12)
3:25.008(11)
1:07.721(10)
3:41.931(20
1:25.304(2

(

(

—_

)
)
3:27.114(14)
1:08.274(13)
3:26.741(13)
1:08.481(14)

4:25.088
1:06.642(6)

4:26.407
1:05.475(3)
4:26.612
1:07.126(8)

4:27.233
1:05.560(4)

4:27.432
1:06.960(7)

4:28.215
1:05.249(2)

4:28.850
1:06.244(5)

4:29.956
1:08.023(9)

4:33.149
1:09.103(13)

4:34.500
1:09.564(17)
4:34.508
1:09.500(16)

4:35.422
53.491(1)

4:36.104
1:08.990(12)

4:36.219
1:09.478(15)

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 riders race for gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for bronze

03-07-2012 13:32:08
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Communique #41

Official Results

Under 23 Men's Individual Pursuit Qualifying

Race distance: 4000m
World record: 4"10.534 Jack Bobridge (AUS) 02-02-2011 Sydney AUS

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K Time

RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K ALCHC] 3K->4K Km/H

15 1 FURST Roman CZE 19910505 1:08.500(1) 2:17.719(13) 3:28.351(16) 4:36.616 52.058
1:09.219(20)  1:10.632(19) 1:08.265(11)
16 62 VINGERLING Michael NED 19900628 1:11.519(16) 2:18.359(16) 3:26.214(12) 4:36.823 52.019
1:06.840(14)  1:07.855(11)  1:10.609(19)
17 77 MIKULICZ Mateusz POL 19930327 1:11.528(17) 2:18.360(17) 3:28.728(18) 4:38.055 51.788
1:06.832(13)  1:10.368(18)  1:09.327(14)
18 66 VAN ZIJL Melvin NED 19911210 1:12.041(19) 2:21.248(20) 3:30.578(19) 4:38.641 51.679
1:09.207(19)  1:09.330(15)  1:08.063(10)
19 103 LYPKEVYCH Taras UKR 19900413  1:10.090(6) 2:18.567(18) 3:28.479(17) 4:38.922 51.627
1:08.477(18)  1:09.912(17) 1:10.443(18)
20 81 MAGALHAES Samuel POR 19920905 1:10.572(12) 2:17.714(12) 3:27.278(15) 4:39.300 51.557
1:07.142(16) 1:09.564(16) 1:12.022(20)
21 51 HOLLO Botond HUN 19920417 1:15.084(21) 2:29.796(21) 3:45.222(21) 5:00.771 47.877
1:14.712(21)  1:15.426(20) 1:15.549(21)
T22 17 SISR Frantisek CZE 19930317
Czech Republic DSQ
T22 1 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUT 19930317

Austria DSQ

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 riders race for gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for bronze

n
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Communique #52

Official Results

Under 23 Men's Individual Pursuit Finals

Race distance: 4000m (16 laps)
World record: 4"10.534 Jack Bobridge (AUS) 02-02-2011 Sydney AUS

Dossard NOM Prenom K] ¢ Time
BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
3/4
1 27 LABEQUE Kevin FRA19911207  1:10.927(2) 2:16.398(1) 3:22.033(1) 4:27.715 53.789
1:05.471(1) 1:05.635(1)  1:05.682(1)
2 5 VAN HOECKE Gijs BEL 19911112 1:10.893(1) 2:16.865(2) 3:23.385(2) 4:29.601 53.412
1:05.972(2) 1:06.520(2)  1:06.216(2)
Final
1 93 DILLIER Silvan SUI 19900803  1:09.700(1) 2:14.862(1) 3:19.965(1) 4:25.324 54.273
1:05.162(1) 1:05.103(1)  1:05.359(1)
2 19 TORRES BARCELO Albert ESP1gg00426  1:09.747(2) 2:15.385(2) 3:22.351(2) 4:27.831 53.765

1:05.638(2) 1:06.966(2)  1:05.480(2)

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Page 1 of 1 03-07-2012 19:50:44 Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwareO::?‘T{S:?p
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Communique #77

Under 23 Men's Team Pursuit Qualifying

Race distance: 4000m (16 laps)
World Record: 3:53.295 Great Britain 04-04-2012 Melbourne (AUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Time
RANK BIB NAME 3K->4K Km/H
1 10 RUS MU23TP 1:04.901(1)  2:04.287(1) 3:03.936(1)  4:05.273 58.710
59.386(1) 59.649(1)  1:01.337(1)
92 ZUBQV Matvey RUS 19910122 Russian Federation
91 ZHURKIN Nikolay RUS 19910505  Russian Federation
87 SAVITSKIY Ivan RUS 19920306 Russian Federation
84 MANAKOV Viktor RUS 19920609 Russian Federation
2 9 SUIMU23TP 1:05.550(3)  2:05.351(2) 3:05.645(2)  4:08.028 58.058
59.801(2) 1:00.294(2)  1:02.383(5)
93 DILLIER Silvan SUI 19900803  Switzerland
94 THIERY Cyrille SUI 19900927  Switzerland
97 SCHIR Thery SUI 19930218  Switzerland
98 PASCHE Frank SUI 19930319 Switzerland
3 6 BEL MU23TP 1:05.477(2)  2:06.593(4) 3:08.192(4)  4:09.609 57.690
1:01.116(6) 1:01.599(5)  1:01.417(2)
3 DE PAUW Moreno BEL 19910812 Belgium
4 CORNET Joris BEL 19910901 Belgium
5 VAN HOECKE Gijs BEL 19911112 Belgium
6 DE BUYST Jasper BEL 19931124 Belgium

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold, and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze
Note: The composition of the teams may be subject to change up to one hour before the start of the race

Page 1 of 4 04-07-2012 17:16:57 Veloresults, by Broder's 3kunkwarecﬂf;ﬁ§’?”
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Communique #77

Under 23 Men's Team Pursuit Qualifying

Race distance: 4000m (16 laps)
World Record: 3:53.295 Great Britain 04-04-2012 Melbourne (AUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom Time
RANK BIB  NAME 3K->4K Km/H
4 5 CZE MU23TP 1:05.641(4)  2:06.399(3) 3:08.620(5)  4:10.359 57.517
1:00.758(4) 1:02.221(8)  1:01.739(3)
11 FURST Roman CZE 19910505 Czech Republic
13 VENDOLSKY Ondnej CZE 19910712 Czech Republic
14 KADUCH Jan CZE 19920606  Czech Republic
18 RYBIN Ondne;j CZE 19930512 Gzech Republic
5 3 GER MU23TP 1:06.660(6)  2:06.968(5) 3:07.782(3)  4:10.371 57.515
1:00.308(3) 1:00.814(3)  1:02.589(6)
40 KAHRA Johannes GER19900718  Germany
43 REINHARDT Theo GER19900917  Germany
41 LISS Lucas GER19920112  Germany
42 MUCHE Christopher GER19920228  Germany
6 4 ITAMU23TP 1:06.520(5)  2:07.740(6) 3:09.572(6)  4:11.571 57.240
1:01.220(7) 1:01.832(7)  1:01.999(4)
53 BAFFI Piero ITA 19900908 ITALY
54 SCARTEZZINI Michele ITA 19920110  ITALY
55 BERTAZZO Liam ITA 19920217  ITALY
56 SIMION Paolo ITA 19921010  ITALY

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold, and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze
Note: The composition of the teams may be subject to change up to one hour before the start of the race

Page 2 of 4 04-07-2012 17:16:57 Veloresults, by Broder's 3kunkwarecﬂf;ﬁ§’?”
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Communique #77

Under 23 Men's Team Pursuit Qualifying

Race distance: 4000m (16 laps)

World Record: 3:53.295 Great Britain 04-04-2012 Melbourne (AUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

Time

ANADIA
PORTUGAL

RANK BIB

7

62
63
64

66

8

72
75
77

78

Page 3 of 4

.0

NAME

8 NED MU23TP

VINGERLING Michael
TOL Erick
MARKUS Barry

VAN ZIJL Melvin

7 POL MU23TP

NOWACZEK Mateusz
NOWAK Mateusz
MIKULICZ Mateusz

JAZIORSKI Rafal

1 BLR MU23TP

SHAMSONAU Yauheni
SNITKO Andrei
MALEI Ignat

SURAVETS Dzmitryi

NED 19900628

NED 19910302

NED 19910717

NED 19911210

POL 19910313

POL 19920715

POL 19930327

POL 19930604

BLR 19910301

BLR 19910325

BLR 19920225

BLR 19920605

1:07.140(7)

2:08.858(8)
1:01.718(8)

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

Netherlands

1:07.199(8)

POLAND
POLAND
POLAND

POLAND

1:07.777(9)

Belarus
Belarus
Belarus

Belarus

2:08.098(7)
1:00.899(5)

2:10.463(9)
1:02.686(9)

3:10.655(8)
1:01.797(6)

3:09.604(7)
1:01.506(4)

3:13.440(9)
1:02.977(9)

4:14.326
1:03.671(7)

4:15.519
1:05.915(9)

4:17.528
1:04.088(8)

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold, and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze
Note: The composition of the teams may be subject to change up to one hour before the start of the race

Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘?‘i{s?
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3K->4K Km/H

56.620

56.356

55.916
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Communique #77

Under 23 Men's Team Pursuit Qualifying

Race distance: 4000m (16 laps)
World Record: 3:53.295 Great Britain 04-04-2012 Melbourne (AUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 2K 3K Time

RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K ALCHC] 3K->4K Km/H

10 2 FRA MU23TP

DNF
29 LE COGUIC Fabien FRA 19910509  France
27 LABEQUE Kevin FRA 19911207 France
30 LE ROUX Romain FRA 19920703  France
31 LESELLIER Kevin FRA 19930809  France

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold, and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze
Note: The composition of the teams may be subject to change up to one hour before the start of the race

Page 4 of 4 04-07-2012 17:16:57 Veloresults, by Broder's 3kunkwarecﬂf;ﬁ§’?”
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Communique #94

Under 23 Men's Team Pursuit Finals
Race distance: 4000m (16 laps)

World Record: 3:53.295 Great Britain 04-04-2012 Melbourne (AUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 2K 3K Time
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
3/4
1 6 BEL MU23TP 1:05.498(2)  2:06.119(2)  3:07.229(1)  4:08.612 57.922
1:00.621(1) 1:01.110(1)  1:01.383(1)
3 DE PAUW Moreno BEL 19910812  Belgium
4 CORNET Joris BEL 19910901  Belgium
5 VAN HOECKE Gijs BEL 19911112 Belgium
6 DE BUYST Jasper BEL 19931124  Belgium
2 5 CZE MU23TP 1:04.860(1)  2:05.982(1)  3:07.291(2)  4:08.800 57.878
1:01.122(2) 1:01.309(2)  1:01.509(2)
11 FURST Roman CZE 19910505  Czech Republic
13 VENDOLSKY Ondnej CZE 19910712 Czech Republic
14 KADUCH Jan CZE 19920606  Czech Republic
18 RYBIN Ondnej CZE 19930512  Czech Republic
Final
1 10 RUS MU23TP 1:04.117(1)  2:01.592(1)  3:25.831(1)  4:05.273 58.710
57.475() 1:24.239() 39.442()
92 ZUBOV Matvey RUS 19910122  Russian Federation
91 ZHURKIN Nikolay RUS 19910505  Russian Federation
87 SAVITSKIY lvan RUS 19920306  Russian Federation
84 MANAKOV Viktor RUS 19920609  Russian Federation
Page 1of2 04-07-2012 20:55:40 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘?‘i{s?
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Communique #94

Under 23 Men's Team Pursuit Finals

Race distance: 4000m (16 laps)
World Record: 3:53.295 Great Britain 04-04-2012 Melbourne (AUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 2K 3K Time

RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H

2 9 SUI MU23TP

OVR
93 DILLIER Silvan SUI 19900803  Switzerland
94 THIERY Cyrille SUI 19900027  Switzerland
97 SCHIR Théry SUI 19930218  Switzerland
95 KELLER Jan SUI 19910518  Switzerland
Approved by
the College of Commissaires
Page 2 of 2 04-07-2012 20:55:40 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘?‘i{s?
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Communique #146

Résultats / Results

Under 23 Men's Points Race - Final
Race distance: 40km (160 laps)

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS
1. 23 PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech POL 19910426 92 4 13
2 11 COQUARD Bryan FRA 19920425 83 3 1
3 27 SAVITSKIY lvan RUS 19920306 81 4 7
4. 2 VAN HOECKE Gijs BEL 19911112 63 2 3
5. 7 TORRES BARCELO Albert ESP 19900426 61 2 5
6 28 DILLIER Silvan SUI 19900803 55 2 8
7 17 SCARTEZZINI Michele ITA 19920110 43 2 16
8. 20 MARKUS Barry NED 19910717 42 2 4
9. 3 SHAMSONAU Yauheni BLR 19910301 42 2 10
10. 18 BERTAZZO Liam ITA 19920217 33 1 2
11. 13 THIELE Kersten GER 19920920 27 1 6
12. 4 SNITKO Andrei BLR 19910325 25 1 17
13. 12 REINHARDT Theo GER 19900917 10 0 11
14, 32 LYPKEVYCH Taras UKR 19900413 9 0 14
15. 29 KELLER Jan SUI 19910518 7 0 15
16. 31 TARAGEL Filip SVK 19920519 5 0 9
17. 21 CASPERS Didier NED 19s21001 1 0 12
18. 10 LABEQUE Kevin FRA 1so11207 1 0 19
19. 5 VENDOLSKY Ond?ej CZE 1ss10712 -20 -1 18
20. 1 DEWEER Jochen BEL 19910220 -20 -1 20
T21. 26 SHALUNOV Evgeny RUS 1se20108 -14 -1 0 DNF
T21. 8 AMORES PALACIOS Julio Alberto  ESP 1930312 -15 -1 0 DNF
T21. 22 NOWACZEK Mateusz POL 1ss10313 -15 -1 0 DNF
24. 6 FILIP Jakub CZE 19920731 0 0 0 DNS
Approved by
the College of Commissaires _
1 of 1 05-07-2012 21:54:47 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware.::?E{S:‘?-p
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Communique #171

Official Results

Under 23 Men's Scratch Race - Qualifying Heats
Race distance: 10km (40 laps)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 12:31.727

Heat 1 Speed: 47,890 km/h

1 89 SHMALKO Viktor RUS 10007 RUSSian Federation

2 43 REINHARDT Theo GERisooosi;  Germany

3 53 BAFFI Piero ITA too00s TALY

4 2 DEWEER Jochen BEL 10010220  Belgium

5 64 MARKUS Barry NEDssiori7  Netherlands

6 94 THIERY Cyrille SUI 1ooo0szy  SWitzerland

7 7 SHAMSONAU Yauheni BLRoor0s0r  Belarus

8 80 MATIAS Jodo PORisoioszs  POTtugal

9 48 MPOUGLAS Georgios GREssoriy  Greece
10 19 TORRES BARCELO Albert ESP 1s000s2s  SPaIN
11 14 KADUCH Jan CZE 1920606 Czech Republic
12 29 LE COGUIC Fabien FRA o000 [1aNC8 1 lap(s)
13 102 GENUS Gennadii UKRissoorzs  Ukraine 1 lap(s)
14 76 MICHCINSKI Michal POL 1ssaorzr ~ TOLAND 1 lap(s)
15 24 IDARAND Eerik EST 10072 EStonia 1 lap(s)
16 99 AZALTOVIC Tomas SVKissozos  Slovakia 1 lap(s)

Qualification rule: First 12 riders in each heat qualify to final
Page 1 of 2 06-07-2012 13:26:58 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘:?‘i{s?
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Communique #171

Official Results

Under 23 Men's Scratch Race - Qualifying Heats
Race distance: 10km (40 laps)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 12:21.437

Heat 2 Speed: 48,554 kmh

1 60 BONIFAZIO Niccolo ITA tos00  TALY

2 9 MALEI Ignat BLR sszozzs  BOlaUS

3 97 SCHIR Thery SUI 19930218 Switzerland

4 30 LE ROUX Romain FRA o205 France

5 3 DE PAUW Moreno BEL root012  Delgium 1 lap(s)

6 22 AMORES PALACIOS Julio Alberto ESP ress0312  SPaN 1 lap(s)

7 67 CASPERS Didier NED1sserc0r  Netherlands 1 lap(s)

8 17 SISR Frantisek CZE 1o000317  C7€ch Republic 1 lap(s)

Q 49 SPANOPOULOS loannis GREsos0  CGreece 1 lap(s)
10 47 THIELE Kersten GERuoox0s20  GErmany 1 lap(s)
11 82 KARPENKOV Pavel RUS 19020311 Russian Federation 1 lap(s)
12 100 TARAGEL Filip SVKisezosts  Slovakia 1 lap(s)
13 81 MAGALHAES Samuel PORusseosos  Fortugal 1 lap(s)
14 78 JAZIORSKI Rafal POL 1ss30e0+  POLAND 1 lap(s)
15 105 SOKOLOV Andriy UKRisszoee  JKraine 1 lap(s)

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Qualification rule: First 12 riders in each heat qualify to final

n
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Communique #188

Official Results

Under 23 Men's Scratch Race - Final
Race distance: 15km (60 laps)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 17:43.358

FINAL Speed: 50,783 km/h
1 14 KADUCH Jan CZE rosos0s ©78¢h Republic
92 97 SCHIR Thery SUI 1eeaczis  SWitzerland 1 lap(s)
3 64 MARKUS Barry NED1ssio77 ~ Netherlands 1 lap(s)
4 43 REINHARDT Theo GERuooocer7  Germany 1 lap(s)
5 22 AMORES PALACIOS Julio Alberto ESP o002 SPain 1 lap(s)
6 48 MPOUGLAS Georgios GREwoiy  Greece 1 lap(s)
7 30 LE ROUX Romain FRA 1ssz070s  France 1 lap(s)
8 9 MALEI Ignat BLRiso0z2s  Belarus 1 lap(s)
9 80 MATIAS Jodo PORisstoszs  Fortugal 1 lap(s)
10 19 TORRES BARCELO Albert ESP res0026 PN 1 lap(s)
11 7 SHAMSONAU Yauheni BLRisorozo  Belarus 1 lap(s)
12 2 DEWEER Jochen BEL 19010220 BeIOIUM 1 lap(s)
13 67 CASPERS Didier NED1sserc0r  Netherlands 1 lap(s)
14 100 TARAGEL Filip SVKisezosts  Slovakia 1 lap(s)
15 49 SPANOPOULOS loannis GREssosz0  Greece 1 lap(s)
16 82 KARPENKOV Pavel RUS 9020311 Russian Federation 1 lap(s)
17 3 DE PAUW Moreno BEL reor0e12  DeIglUM 1 lap(s)
18 29 LE COGUIC Fabien FRA 010500 F1aNCe 1 lap(s)
19 60 BONIFAZIO Niccolo ITA 11020 ALY 1 lap(s)
20 47 THIELE Kersten GERuoox0s20  GErmany 1 lap(s)
Page 1 of 2 06-07-2012 20:43:07 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘:?‘i{s?
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Communique #188

Official Results

Under 23 Men's Scratch Race - Final
Race distance: 15km (60 laps)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

21 53 BAFFI Piero ITA 1oo0000s  TALY 1 lap(s)
292 94 THIERY Cyrille SUI res000z7  SWitzerland 1 lap(s)
23 89 SHMALKO Viktor RUS 1so00709  RUssian Federation 1 lap(s)
17 SISR Frantigek CZE 1soa0sr7  C2ech Republic 2 lap(s) DNF

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Page 20f2 06-07-2012 20:43:08 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘?‘i{s?



%_;\ A European TrackiChampionshi (?./:C ANADIA
Sangalhos Uz3/iJuniots] ,%.-:.' . PORTUGAL

1012

Communique #155

Under 23 Men's Omnium - Flying Lap

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

1 6 COQUARD Bryan FRA 19920425 13.308 67.628
2 7 LISS Lucas GER 19920112 13.447 66.929
3 15 MANAKOV Viktor RUS 19920609 13.448 66.924
4 2 DEBUYST Jasper BEL 19931124 13.450 66.914
5 17 UNALAN Recep TUR 19900409 13.512 66.607
6 16 SUTER Gaél SUI 19920323 13.527 66.534
7 4 RYBIN Ondrej CZE 19930512 13.625 66.055
8 12 VINGERLING Michael NED 19900628 13.690 65.741
9 13 NOWAK Mateusz POL 19920715 13.811 65.165
10 10 SIMION Paolo ITA 19921010 13.870 64.888
11 5 IDARAND Eerik EST 19910721 14.038 64.112
12 3 SURAVETS Dzmitryi BLR 19920605 14.120 63.739
13 14 SILVESTRE Fabio POR 19900125 14.416 62.431
14 18 VASYLIEV Maksym UKR 19900414 14.471 62.193
Page 1 of 2 06-07-2012 10:21:55 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware.::?‘T{S:?p
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Communique #155

Under 23 Men's Omnium - Flying Lap

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

BIB NAME
15 1 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUT 19930317 14.522 61.975
16 11 FEIEREISEN Kevin LUX 19920412 14.651 61.429
17 9 HOLLO Botond HUN 19920417 15.217 59.144
18 8 SPANOPOULQOS loannis GRE 19930520
Greece DNS

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #160

Résultats / Results

Under 23 Men's Omnium - Points Race
Race distance: 30km (120 laps)

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS
1. 10 SIMION Paolo ITA 19921010 96 4 1
2 13 NOWAK Mateusz POL 19820715 73 3 3
3 15 MANAKOV Viktor RUS 19520600 71 3 9
4. 18 VASYLIEV Maksym UKR 15900414 63 3 5
5. 2 DE BUYST Jasper BEL 19031124 57 2 2
6 12 VINGERLING Michael NED 19900628 53 2 7
7 7 LISS Lucas GER 19920112 45 2 4
8. 16 SUTER Gaél SUI 19920823 43 1 6
9. 6 COQUARD Bryan FRA 19920425 28 1 17
10. 14 SILVESTRE Fabio POR 19900125 22 1 10
11. 17 UNALAN Recep TUR 19900409 10 0 12
12. 3 SURAVETS Dzmitryi BLR 19920605 1 0 13
13. 4 RYBIN Ondrej CZE 19930512 0 0 11
14. 11 FEIEREISEN Kevin LUX 19820412 -11 -1 16
15. 5 IDARAND Eerik EST 19910721 -19 -1 14
16. 1 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUT 19930317 -20 -1 8
17. 9 HOLLO Botond HUN 19920417 -20 -1 15

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

1 of 1 06-07-2012 11:58:24 Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwareO::?‘T{S:?p
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Communique #182

Official Results

Under 23 Men's Omnium - Elimination

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Elimination oot
1 6 COQUARD Bryan FRA 1o020is  Trance
2 15 MANAKOV Viktor RUS1ox0e0e  RUSSIan Federation
3 17 UNALAN Recep TUR os00a00  Turkey
4 10 SIMION Paolo ITA 1ozi00  TALY
5 4 RYBIN Ondrej CZE 1osms12  C2ech Republic
6 2 DE BUYST Jasper BEL 1soa112¢  Belgium
7 18 VASYLIEV Maksym UKRissoosra  Ukraine
8 7 LISS Lucas GERusoor2  Germany
9 {13 NOWAK Mateusz POL 19020715 POLAND
10 16 SUTER Gaél SUI 1osc0ses  SWitzerland
11 11 FEIEREISEN Kevin LUX 1o020412  Luxemburg
12 3 SURAVETS Dzmitryi BLR1oso0s0s  Belarus
13 14 SILVESTRE Fébio PORissoorzs  Portugal
14 12 VINGERLING Michael NED:sscoszs  Netherlands
15 9 HOLLO Botond HUNios2047  Hungary
16 {1 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUT 1ooa0zr7  Austria
17  5IDARAND Eerik EST isororr  EStoNia

Approved by

the College of Commissaires

n
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Communique #208

Official Results

Under 23 Men's Omnium - Individual Pursuit
Race distance: 4000m (16 laps)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

1:10.165(5)

1:09.003(2)

1:11.305(9)

1:11.550(12)

1:08.742(1)

1:09.764(4)

1:10.962(8)

1:11.474(10)

1:11.534(11)

1:09.140(3)

1:10.762(7)

1:10.683(6)

1:14.679(16)

1:13.843(14)

2K
1K->2K

2:15.319(3)
1:05.154(2)

2:14.735(2)
1:05.732(3)

2:18.570(12)

1:07.265(10)
2:17.987(8)

1:06.437(5)

2:13.797(1)
1:05.055(1)

2:16.522(4)
1:06.758(6)

2:18.048(9)
1:07.086(9)

2:18.528(11)
1:07.054(8)

2:17.815(7)
1:06.281(4)

2:16.831(5)

1:07.691(12)

2:18.438(10)
1:07.676(11)

2:17.674(6)
1:06.991(7)

2:22.888(13)
1:08.209(13)

2:24.511(15)
1:10.668(14)

3K
2K->3K

3:20.759(1)
1:05.440(1)
3:20.813(2)
1:06.078(2)
3:24.726(5)
1:06.156(3)
3:24.834(6)
1:06.847(4)
3:21.849(3)
1:08.052(9)
3:23.884(4)
1:07.362(5)
3:25.556(8)
1:07.508(6)
3:26.102(9)
1:07.574(8)

3:25.378(7)

1:07.563(7)
3:27.009(10)
1:10.178(13)

3:27.347(11)
1:08.909(11)
3:27.378(12)
1:09.704(12)

11
11

3:31.274(13)
1:08.386(10)
3:35.844(14)
1:11.333(14)

World record 4:10.534 Jack Bobridge (AUS) 02.02.2011 Sydney (AUS)

BIB NAME
1 15 MANAKOV Viktor RUS 19920609
2 7 LISS Lucas GER 19920112
3 6 COQUARD Bryan FRA 19920425
4 12 VINGERLING Michael NED 19900628
5 13 NOWAK Mateusz POL 19920715
6 18 VASYLIEV Maksym UKR 19900414
7 2 DEBUYST Jasper BEL 19931124
8 3 SURAVETS Dzmitryi BLR 19920605
Q 17 UNALAN Recep TUR 19900409
10 4 RYBIN Ondrej CZE 19930512
11 14 SILVESTRE Fabio POR 19900125
12 10 SIMION Paolo ITA 19921010
13 16 SUTER Gaél SUI 19920323
14 1 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUT 19930317
Page 1 of 2 07-07-2012 17:50:36

* Vo

JEC:
B ® % *

Time

3K->4K Km/H

4:26.743
1:05.984(2)

4:27.669
1:06.856(4)

4:30.541
1:05.815(1)

4:30.867
1:06.033(3)

4:30.887
1:09.038(10)

4:31.028
1:07.144(5)

4:33.830
1:08.274(8)

4:33.933
1:07.831(7)

4:34.296
1:08.918(9)

4:36.148
1:09.139(11)

4:37.945
1:10.598(13)

4:38.376
1:10.998(14)

4:38.664
1:07.390(6)

4:46.249
1:10.405(12)

n

53.985

53.798

53.227

53.163

53.159

53.131

52.587

52.568

52.498

52.146

51.809

51.729

51.675

50.306

Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘?‘i{s?
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Communique #208

Official Results

Under 23 Men's Omnium - Individual Pursuit
Race distance: 4000m (16 laps)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 2K 3K Time

RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K ALCHC] 3K->4K Km/H

15 5 IDARAND Eerik EST 19910721 1:13.015(13) 2:23.782(14) 3:37.771(15) 4:52.944 49.156
1:10.767(15)  1:13.989(15) 1:15.173(16)

16 11 FEIEREISEN Kevin LUX 19920412 1:14.033(15) 2:28.549(16) 3:43.380(16) 4:56.849 48.510
1:14.516(16)  1:14.831(16) 1:13.469(15)

17 9 HOLLO Botond HUN 19920417 1:16.694(17) 2:32.711(17) 3:48.752(17) 5:05.171 47.187
1:16.017(17)  1:16.041(17) 1:16.419(17)

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

World record 4:10.534 Jack Bobridge (AUS) 02.02.2011 Sydney (AUS)
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Communique #219

Under 23 Men's Omnium - Scratch Race
Race distance: 15km (60 laps)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Ominum Scratch Race ;'pn;;:

1 12 VINGERLING Michael NED 1ssoocze  NNetherlands

2 17 UNALAN Recep TURso00s00  1UrKeY 1 lap(s)

3 3 SURAVETS Dzmitryi BLRios20s0s  Delarus 1 lap(s)

4 6 COQUARD Bryan FRA o005 France 2 lap(s)

5 7 LISS Lucas GERusszori2  Gemany 2 lap(s)

6 15 MANAKOV Viktor RUS 9s20s09  Russian Federation 2 lap(s)

7 4 RYBIN Ondrej CZE 1o030512  C7ech Republic 2 lap(s)

8 13 NOWAK Mateusz POL1sozor1s ~ POLAND 2 lap(s)

9 16 SUTER Gasl SUI 1002032 SWitzerland 2 lap(s)
10 2 DEBUYST Jasper BEL 1031124 BeIOIUM 2 lap(s)
11 18 VASYLIEV Maksym UKRissoosss  Ukraine 2 lap(s)
12 10 SIMION Paolo ITA 1ozi00  TALY 2 lap(s)
13  { RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUT rosaosr7  Austria 2 lap(s)
14 11 FEIEREISEN Kevin LUX 19020412 -Uxemburg 2 lap(s)
15 14 SILVESTRE Fabio PORissorzs  Fortugal 2 lap(s)
16 9 HOLLO Botond HUNisozoarr  Hungary 2 lap(s)
17 5 IDARAND Eerik EST reot0721  EStONia 3 lap(s)

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
Page 1 of 1 07-07-2012 19:08:09 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘:?‘i{s?
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Communique #229

Official Résultats / Results

Under 23 Men Omnium

NOM Ville

HOMETOWN
ELIM P

Rang Dos Pays
NAT

PTS

RANKBIB NAME

SCR

1 15 MANAKOV Viktor RUS 19920609 Russian Federation
3 3 2 1 6 3 18
2 6 COQUARD Bryan FRA 19920425 France 20
1 9 1 3 4 2
7 LISS Lucas GER 19920112 Germany
< 2 7 8 2 5 1 25
4 17 UNALAN Recep TUR 19900409 Turkey 35
5 11 3 9 2 5
5 13 NOWAK Mateusz POL 19920715 POLAND
9 2 9 5 8 6 39
6 12 VINGERLING Michael NED 19900628 Netherlands
8 6 14 4 1 7 40
7 2 DE BUYST Jasper BEL 19931124 Belgium 40
4 5 6 7 10 8
8 4 RYBIN Ondrej CZE 19930512 Czech Republic
7 13 5 10 7 4 46
10 SIMION Paolo ITA 19921010 ITALY
e 10 1 4 12 12 9 48
18 VASYLIEV Maksym UKR 19900414 Ukraine
10 52
14 4 7 6 11 10
11 16 SUTER Gaél SUI 19920323 Switzerland 57
6 8 10 13 9 11
12 3 SURAVETS Dzmitryi BLR 19920605 Belarus 59
12 12 12 8 3 12
13 14 SILVESTRE Fabio POR 19900125 Portugal 76
13 10 13 11 15 14
14 1 RIEBENBAUER Matthias AUT 19930317 Austria
15 16 16 14 13 13 87
15 11 FEIEREISEN Kevin LUX 19920412 Luxemburg 87
16 14 11 16 14 16
5 IDARAND Eerik EST 19910721 Estonia
16 920
11 15 17 15 17 15
1of2 07-07-2012 20:59:13 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware(?‘{s?
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Communique #229

Official Résultats / Results

Under 23 Men Omnium

Rang Dos NOM Pays Ville
RANKBIB NAME NAT HOMETOWN
PTS ELIM P
17 9 HOLLO Botond HUN 19920417 Hungary o
17 17 15 17 16 17
Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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%_;\ A European Trac ionshi (?./:C ANEDA
Sangalhos U23/ Junio i [ PORTUGAL

1012

Communique #263

Résultats / Results

Under 23 Men's Madison Qualifying Heat 1
Race distance: 20 km (80 laps) with 4 sprints

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS

1. 1 BELA 2 0 10
5 VAN HOECKE Gijs BEL 10011112
6 DE BUYST Jasper BEL 19931124

2. 6 FRAA 11 -1 1
26 COQUARD Bryan FRA 19920425
30 LE ROUX Romain FRA 15920703

3. 18 SUIA 10 -1 7
93 DILLIER Silvan SUI 1sg00803
95 KELLER Jan SUI 1gs10s18

4. 8 GER 7 -1 3
43 REINHARDT Theo GER 15500917
41 LISS Lucas GER 19820112

5. 9 ITAA 6 -1 4
54 SCARTEZZINI Michele ITA 1g20110
60 BONIFAZIO Niccolo ITA 19031029

6. 11 NEDA 3 -1 )
63 TOL Erick NED 15910302
66 VAN ZIJL Melvin NED 1s911210

7. 3 CZEA 3 -1 5
13 VENDOLSKY Ondnej CZE 1s910712
14 KADUCH Jan CZE 19920606

8 16 RUSA 2 -1 9
88 SHALUNOV Evgeny RUS 19020108
82 KARPENKOV Pavel RUS 15920311

9 15 POR 0 -1 6
80 MATIAS Jpéo POR 19510526
81 MAGALHAES Samuel POR 19520905

10. 13 POLA 0 -2 8
73 PSZCZOLARSKI Wojciech POL 19910426
76 MICHCINSKI Michal POL 19930127

Approved by

the College of Commissaires

Qualification rule: First 7 teams advance to the final.

n
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Communique #264

Résultats / Results

Under 23 Men's Madison Qualifying Heat 2
Race distance: 20 km (80 laps) with 4 sprints

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS

1. 5 ESP 10 0 8
19 TORRES BARCELO Albert ESP 19500426
22 AMORES PALACIOS Julio Alberto ESP 19830312

2. 17 RUSB 7 0 1
87 SAVITSKIY lvan RUS 16920306
84 MANAKOQV Viktor RUS 19920609

3. 10 ITAB 7 0 2
56 SIMION Paolo ITA 19821010
55 BERTAZZO Liam ITA 19820217

4. 2 BELB 7 0 5
2 DEWEER Jochen BEL 19510220
3 DE PAUW Moreno BEL 19910812

5. 19 SUIB 6 0 7
94 THIERY Cyrille SUI 1ss00s27
97 SCHIR Théry SUI 19030218

6. 4 CZEB 4 0 3
11 FURST Roman CZE 19910505
17 SISR FrantiSek CZE 19930317

7. 7 FRAB 3 0 4
29 LE COGUIC Fabien FRA 19510509
31 LESELLIER Kevin FRA 19930800

8. 14 POLB 0 0 6
77 MIKULICZ Mateusz POL 1sg30327
78 JAZIORSKI Rafal POL 19930604

0. 20 SVK 0 -1 0 DNF

99 AZALTOVIC Tomas SVK 15910205
100 TARAGEL Filip SVK 19920519

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Qualification rule: First 7 teams advance to the final.

n
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Communique #291

Résultats / Results
Under 23 Men's Madison Final
Race distance (160 laps) 40km

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS

1. 18 SUIA 4 0 6
93 DILLIER Silvan SUI 19s00803
95 KELLER Jan SUI 19910518

2. 1 BELA 9 -1 8
5 VAN HOECKE GijS BEL 19911112
6 DE BUYST Jasper BEL 19931124

3. 5 ESP 14 -2 1
19 TORRES BARCELO Albert ESP 15500426
22 AMORES PALACIOS Julio Alberto ESP 19030312

4. 2 BELB 11 -2 2
2 DEWEER Jochen BEL 19510220
3 DE PAUW Moreno BEL 19910812

5. 8 GER 11 -2 4
43 REINHARDT Theo GER 19900817
41 LISS Lucas GER 19920112

6. 19 SUIB 9 -2 3
94 THIERY Cyrille SUI 1sg00027
97 SCHIR Thery SUI 19930218

7. 17 RUSB 7 -2 9
87 SAVITSKIY lvan RUS 19520306
84 MANAKOQV Viktor RUS 1gs20609

8. 6 FRAA 6 -2 10
26 COQUARD Bryan FRA 19920425
30 LE ROUX Romain FRA 19920703

0. 9 ITAA 0 -2 5
54 SCARTEZZINI Michele ITA 19820110
60 BONIFAZIO Niccolo ITA 15831029

10. 4 CZEB 3 -3 12
11 FURST Roman CZE 19910505
17 SISR FrantiSek CZE 19930317

11. 7 FRAB 0 -4 11
29 LE COGUIC Fabien FRA 19910500
31 LESELLIER Kevin FRA 19830800

12. 11 NEDA 0 -5 7
63 TOL Erick NED 1s910302
66 VAN ZIJL Melvin NED 1gg11210

T13. 3 CZEA 8 -3 0 DNF
13 VENDOLSKY Ondnej CZE 19910712
14 KADUCH Jan CZE 19920606
10f2 08-07-2012 19:24:16 Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwareO::?‘T{S:?p
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Communique #291

Résultats / Results
Under 23 Men's Madison Final
Race distance (160 laps) 40km

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts  Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS
T13. 10 ITAB 6 -4 U
56 SIMION Paolo ITA 19021010
55 BERTAZZO Liam ITA 19920217

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #137

Official Results

Junior Women's 500m Time Trial - Final

World Record: 34"768 Voynova Anastasiya (RUS) 21-08-2011 Moscow (RUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

40134 SHMELEVA Daria RUS 19941026 34.763 51.779
20117 LIGTLEE Elis NED 19940628 35.723 50.388
30133 PLUZHNIKOVA Lidia RUS 19940331 36.494 49.323
40100 KHAN Danielle GBR 19950901 36.564 49.229
50122 LOS Urszula POL 19940218 36.905 48.774
6 087 MANRIQUE VILLENA Mar ESP 19941103 37.108 48.507
7 095 PAIN Mélissandre FRA 19950605 37.174 48.421
80124 KIRSCHENSTEIN Katarzyna POL 19941125 37.468 48.041
Q0135 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR 19940508 37.727 47.711
100113 PATTARO Francesca ITA 19950312 38.211 47.107
11 094 LABBAT Lise FRA 19950218 38.252 47.056
120116 KLEMENT Melanie NED 19940503 38.331 46.959
13 086 BARTOSOVA Pavlina CZE 19950616 38.460 46.802
14 090 ROZKO Kristin EST 19950926 39.448 45.630

New World Record: 0134 SHMELEVA Daria (RUS) 34.763

n

Page 1 of 2 05-07-2012 19:26:27 Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwareO::?‘T{S:?p
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Communique #137

Official Results

Junior Women's 500m Time Trial - Final

World Record: 34"768 Voynova Anastasiya (RUS) 21-08-2011 Moscow (RUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

T150106 KOUTSONIKOLI Georgia GRE 19950906
Greece DNS

T150101 KENDZIORA Monika GER 19940925

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Germany DNS

New World Record: 0134 SHMELEVA Daria (RUS) 34.763
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Communique #29

Junior Women's Sprint - Qualifying
Race distance: 200m
World Record: 11"093 Rebecca Angharad James (GBR) 13-08-2009 Moscow (RUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

40134 SHMELEVA Daria RUS 19941026 5.679(1) 11.579 62.182
20117 LIGTLEE Elis NED 19940628 5.803(2) 11.685 61.617
3 087 MANRIQUE VILLENA Mar ESP 19941103 5.807(3) 11.762 61.214
40101 KENDZIORA Monika GER 19940925 5.837(T4) 11.889 60.560
50133 PLUZHNIKOVA Lidia RUS 19940331 5.850(6) 11.916 60.423
60100 KHAN Danielle GBR 19950901 5.837(T4) 12.011 59.945
70122 LOS Urszula POL 19940218 5.977(7) 12.119 59.411
8 095 PAIN Mélissandre FRA 19950605 6.022(8) 12.291 58.579
Q0116 KLEMENT Melanie NED 19940503 6.077(9) 12.293 58.570
100107 ANDREOTTI Maila ITA 19950408 6.121(10) 12.458 57.794
11 081 DALVING Shana BEL 19940530 6.140(14) 12.459 57.790
12 094 LABBAT Lise FRA 19950218 6.130(12) 12.464 57.766
130106 KOUTSONIKOLI Georgia GRE 19950906 6.124(11) 12.514 57.536
140110 GAMBA Lisa ITA 19940222 6.136(13) 12.555 57.348

Qualification Rule: Fastest 12 riders continue to 1/8 finals

n
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Communique #29

Junior Women's Sprint - Qualifying
Race distance: 200m
World Record: 11"093 Rebecca Angharad James (GBR) 13-08-2009 Moscow (RUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

15 086 BARTOSOVA Pavlina CZE 19950616 6.173(15) 12,687 56.751
160125 TARCZY?0 Dorota POL 19941209 6.310(16) 12.777 56.351
17 089 IDARAND Evelin EST 19940309 6.629(18) 13.593 52.968
18 090 ROZKO Kristin EST 19950926 6.628(17) 13.595 52.961

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Qualification Rule: Fastest 12 riders continue to 1/8 finals

Page 2 of 2 03-07-2012 10:03:18 Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwareO::?‘T{S:?p
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Communique #92

Results Finales / Final + 3rd-4th Ride

Junior Women's Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

3rd-4th - Race #1

1. 0101 KENDZIORA Monika GER 19940925 12.412 58.008
087 MANRIQUE VILLENA Mar ESP 19941103
3rd-4th - Race #2
1. 087 MANRIQUE VILLENA Mar ESP 19941103 12.642 56.953
0101 KENDZIORA Monika GER 19940925
3rd-4th - Race #3
1. 087 MANRIQUE VILLENA Mar ESP 19941103 12.462 57.776
0101 KENDZIORA Monika GER 19940925
Final - Race #1
1. 0134 SHMELEVA Daria RUS 19941026 11.998 60.010
0117 LIGTLEE Elis NED 19940628 REL
Final - Race #2
1. 0117 LIGTLEE Elis NED 19940628 12.020 59.900
0134 SHMELEVA Daria RUS 19941026
Final - Race #3
1. 0117 LIGTLEE Elis NED 19940628 12.008 59.960
0134 SHMELEVA Daria RUS 19941026
Approved by
the College of Commissaires _
1 of 1 04-07-2012 20:57:37 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware ‘?‘T{S;?
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Communique #197

Junior Women's Team Sprint Qualifying

Race distance: 2 laps
World Record: 35.029 Russia 12-08-2010 Montichiari (ITA)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K Time
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
1 06 RUS WJTS 35.232 51.090
0133 PLUZHNIKOVA Lidia RUS 19940331 Russian Federation
0134 SHMELEVA Daria RUS 19941026 Russian Federation
2 04 GBR WJTS 36.158 49.782
098 GARNER Lucy GBR19940920  Great Britain
0100 KHAN Danielle GBR 19950901 Great Britain
3 01 NED WJTS 36.407 49.441
0117 LIGTLEE Elis NED 19940628 Netherlands
0118 VEDDER Tamar NED 19940713 Netherlands
4 07 POL WJTS 36.732 49.004
0122 LOS Urszula POL 19940218 POLAND
0125 TARCZYLO Dorota POL 19941209 POLAND
5 02 FRA WJTS 37.120 48.491
094 LABBAT Lise FRA 19950218 France
095 PAIN Mélissandre FRA 19950605 France

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold, and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze
Note: The composition of the teams may be subject to change up 30’ before the start of the race

Page 1 of 2 07-07-2012 10:29:22 Veloresults, by Broder's 3kunkwarecﬂf;ﬁ§’?”
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Communique #197

Junior Women's Team Sprint Qualifying

Race distance: 2 laps
World Record: 35.029 Russia 12-08-2010 Montichiari (ITA)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K Time

RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
6 03 BLR WJTS 37.934 47.451
083 SAVENKA Ina BLR 19940805  Belarus
085 PIATROUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 19950711 Belarus

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold, and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze
Note: The composition of the teams may be subject to change up 30’ before the start of the race
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Communique #214

Junior Women's Team Sprint - Finals

Race distance: 2 laps
World Record: 35.029 Russia 12-08-2010 Montichiari (DEN)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K Time
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
3/4
1 01 NEDWJTS 35.969 50.043
0117 LIGTLEE Elis NED 19940628  Netherlands
0118 VEDDER Tamar NED 19940713  Netherlands
2 07 POL WJTS 36.166 49.771
0122 LOS Urszula POL 19940218  POLAND
0125 TARCZYLO Dorota POL 19941209  POLAND
Final
1 06 RUSWJTS 35.069 51.327
0133 PLUZHNIKOVA Lidia RUS 19940331  Russian Federation
0134 SHMELEVA Daria RUS 19941026  Russian Federation
2 04 GBR WJTS 35.904 50.134
098 GARNER Lucy GBR19940920  Great Britain
0100 KHAN Danielle GBR19950901  Great Britain

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Junior Women's Keirin - Finals

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

U223/ Junio S

Communique #282

Official Results

Race distance: 8 laps

ANADIA
PORTUGAL

Final for 1-6

Time: 12.200
Speed: 59,016 km/h

1 0134 SHMELEVA Daria
2 081 DALVING Shana
3 0117 LIGTLEE Elis

4 0110 GAMBA Lisa

5 (095 PAIN Mélissandre

6 0133 PLUZHNIKOVA Lidia

RUS 19041026
BEL 19940530
NED 19940628
ITA 19940222
FRA 19950605

RUS 19940331

Russian Federation
Belgium
Netherlands

ITALY

France

Russian Federation

REL

Final for 7-12

Time: 12.667
Speed: 56,841 km/h

1 0100 KHAN Danielle

2 0107 ANDREOTTI Maila

3 0116 KLEMENT Melanie

4 0125 TARCZYLO Dorota

5 (087 MANRIQUE VILLENA Mar

0101 KENDZIORA Monika

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Page 1 of 1 08-07-2012 16:50:29

GBRy9950901
ITA 19950408
NED 19940503
POL 19941209
ESP 19941103

GER 19940925

Great Britain
ITALY
Netherlands
POLAND
Spain

Germany

Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘?‘i{s?
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Communique #35

Official Results

Junior Women's Individual Pursuit - Qualifying

First rider listed starts on the home straight
World record: 2"22.499 Amy Cure (AUS) 12-08-2010 Montechiari (ITA)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

{1 097 BARKER Elinor GBR 19940007 1:13.820(2)  2:25.725(1) 2:95725 49.408
1:11.905(1)

20102 KNAUER Anna GER 19950220 1:13.552(1)  2:26.886(2) 2:26.886 49.018
1:13.334(2)

3 096 BOURDIAUX Manon FRA 19951030 1:14.224(3)  2:28.897(3) 2:28.897 48.356
1:14.673(5)

40131 DOBRYNINA Kseniya RUS 19940111 1:15.422(5)  2:30.196(4) 2:30.196 47.937
1:14.774(6)

5 099 ROBERTS Amy GBR 19941224 1:15.298(4)  2:30.560(5) 2:30.560 47.821
1:15.262(8)

60132 MOZHAROVA Natalia RUS 19950521  1:16.685(8)  2:30.884(6) 2:30.884 47.719
1:14.199(3)

70121 ZIJLAARD Nicky NED 19951121 1:16.812(9)  2:31.337(7) 2:31.337 47.576
1:14.525(4)

80127 PIETRZAK ?ucja POL 19951227 1:16.417(6)  2:31.830(8) 2:31.830 47.421
1:15.413(9)

9 082 KOPECKY Lotte BEL 19951110 1:16.907(10)  2:32.091(9) 2:32.091 47.340
1:15.184(7)

100126 RATAJCZAK Alicja POL 19950625 1:16.549(7) 2:33.747(10) 2:33.747 46.830
1:17.198(13)

110114 PAVIN Michela ITA 19940715 1:17.533(12) 2:33.949(11) 2:33.949 46.769
1:16.416(11)

120109 FIDANZA Arianna ITA 19950106 1:18.167(14) 2:34.208(12) 2:34.208 46.690
1:16.041(10)

13 092 SERO Coralie FRA 19940608 1:18.511(15) 2:35.158(13) 2:35.158 46.404
1:16.647(12)

140115 POCYTE Rasa LTU 19950816 1:17.356(11) 2:37.007(14) 2:37.007 45.858

1:19.651(15)

Race distance: 2000m (8 laps)
Qualification rule: fastest 2 riders race for gold and 3rd and 4th riders race for bronze.

n
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Communique #35

Official Results

Junior Women's Individual Pursuit - Qualifying

First rider listed starts on the home straight
World record: 2"22.499 Amy Cure (AUS) 12-08-2010 Montechiari (ITA)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

150120 VAN BAARLE Ashlynn NED 19941102 1:17.552(13) 2:37.547(15) 2:37.547 45.701
1:19.995(16)

16 088 SANTANDREU RIERA Mar ESP 19940502 1:20.452(16) 2:39.240(16) 2:39.240 45.215
1:18.788(14)

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Race distance: 2000m (8 laps)
Qualification rule: fastest 2 riders race for gold and 3rd and 4th riders race for bronze.
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Communique #50

Official Results

Junior Women's Individual Pursuit Finals

Race distance: 3000m (12 laps)
World Record: 2"'22.499 Amy Cure (AUS) 12-08-2010 Montechiari (ITA)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

3/4
1 096 BOURDIAUX Manon FRA19951030 1:15.813(2) 2:30.111 47.965
1:14.298(1)
2 0131 DOBRYNINA Kseniya RUSt9940111  1:15.483(1) 2:30.486 47.845
1:15.003(2)
Final
1 097 BARKER Elinor GBRi9940907  1:14.900(2) 2:28.189 48.587
1:13.289(1)
2 0102 KNAUER Anna GERr9950220  1:14.460(1) 2:98.442 48.504
1:13.982(2)

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #67

Official Results

Junior Women's Team Pursuit Qualifying

Race distance: 3000m
World Record: 3:26.808 Australia 13-08-2010 Montechiari (ITA)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K

1 05 GBR WJRTP 1:14.336(2)  2:24.677(2) 3:35.292(1)  3:35.292 50.164
1:10.341(1) 1:10.615(1)

097 BARKER Elinor GBR19940907  Great Britain

098 GARNER Lucy GBR19940920  Great Britain

099 ROBERTS Amy GBR19941224  Great Britain

2 07 RUS WJRTP 1:12.602(1)  2:24.126(1)  3:35.341(2)  3:35.341 50.153
1:11.524(4) 1:11.215(3)

0131 DOBRYNINA Kseniya RUS 19940111 Russian Federation

0130 BADYKOVA Gulnaz RUS 19940421 Russian Federation

0132 MOZHAROVA Natalia RUS 19950521 Russian Federation

3 02 POL WJRTP 1:16.375(8)  2:27.651(6) 3:38.393(3) 3:38.393 49.452
1:11.276(3) 1:10.742(2)

0124 KIRSCHENSTEIN Katarzyna POL 19941125  POLAND

0126 RATAJCZAK Alicja POL 19950625 ~ POLAND

0127 PIETRZAK Lucja POL 19951227 POLAND

4 08 |TA WJRTP 1:14.654(3)  2:25.116(3) 3:38.787(4) 3:38.787 49.363
1:10.462(2) 1:13.671(6)

0108 COVRIG Ana Maria ITA 19941208  ITALY

0109 FIDANZA Arianna ITA 19950106  ITALY

0112 MALTESE Michela ITA 19950420  ITALY

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold, and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze

Page 1 of 3 04-07-2012 10:14:40 Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwareO::?‘T{S:?p
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Communique #67

Official Results

Junior Women's Team Pursuit Qualifying

Race distance: 3000m
World Record: 3:26.808 Australia 13-08-2010 Montechiari (ITA)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K
5 06 FRA WJRTP 1:15.393(5)  2:27.128(4) 3:39.131(5) 3:39.131 49.286
1:11.735(5) 1:12.003(4)
092 SERO Coralie FRA 19940608  France
093 FUMEY Marie FRA 19950103  France
096 BOURDIAUX Manon FRA 19951030  France
6 03 GER WJRTP 1:15.636(6)  2:28.244(7) 3:41.294(6) 3:41.294 48.804
1:12.608(7) 1:13.050(5)
0102 KNAUER Anna GER19950220  Germany
0105 WIECHMANN Ann-Leonie GER19950609  Germany
0104 PALLER Tatjana GER19950907  Germany
7 01 BLR WJRTP 1:14.830(4)  2:27.159(5) 3:41.577(7) 3:41.577 48.742
1:12.329(6) 1:14.418(7)
083 SAVENKA Ina BLR 19940805  Belarus
084 PIVOVAROVA Polina BLR 19941012 Belarus
085 PIATROUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 19950711 Belarus
8 04 NED WJRTP 1:115.727(7)  2:29.620(8) 3:44.637(8) 3:44.637 48.078
1:13.893(8) 1:15.017(8)
0119 HAAKMAN Silvie NED 19940727 Netherlands
0120 VAN BAARLE Ashlynn NED 19941102 Netherlands
0121 ZIJLAARD Nicky NED 19951121 Netherlands

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold, and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze

Page 2 of 3 04-07-2012 10:14:40 Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwareO::?‘T{S:?p
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Communique #86

Junior Women's Team Pursuit Finals

Race distance: 3000m (12 laps)
World Record: 3:26.808 Australia 13-08-2010 Montechiari (ITA)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K
3/4
1 08 ITA WJRTP 1:13.617(2)  2:22.908(1) 3:34.546 50.339
1:09.291(1) 1:11.638(1)
0108 COVRIG Ana Maria ITA 19941208  ITALY
0109 FIDANZA Arianna ITA 19950106  ITALY
0112 MALTESE Michela ITA 19950420  ITALY
2 02 POL WJRTP 1:13.451(1)  2:24.417(2) 3:36.754 49.826

1:11.266(2) 1:12.337(2)
0124 KIRSCHENSTEIN KatarzynaPOL 19941125  POLAND

0126 RATAJCZAK Alicja POL 19950625 ~ POLAND
0127 PIETRZAK Lucja POL 19951227  POLAND
Final
1 05 GBRWJRTP 1:13.734(2)  2:23.156(2) 3:33.921 50.486
1:09.422(1) 1:10.765(1)
097 BARKER Elinor GBR19940907  Great Britain
098 GARNER Lucy GBR19940920  Great Britain
099 ROBERTS Amy GBR19941224  Great Britain
2 07 RUS WJRTP 1:11.995(1)  2:21.950(1) 3:34.326 50.391
1:09.955(2) 1:12.376(2)
0131 DOBRYNINA Kseniya RUS 19940111 Russian Federation
0130 BADYKOVA Gulnaz RUS 19940421  Russian Federation
0132 MOZHAROVA Natalia RUS 19950521  Russian Federation
Page 1 of 2 04-07-2012 19:23:18 Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwareO::?‘T{S:?p
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Communique #130

Résultats / Results

Junior Women's Points Race - Final
Race distance: 20km (80 laps)

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS
1. 013 FIDANZA Arianna ITA 19950106 34 1 16
2 021 DOBRYNINA Kseniya RUS 19940111 26 1 10
3 014 GRILLO Natasha ITA 19951117 13 0 1
4. 016 HAAKMAN Silvie NED 19940727 10 0 3
5. 010 ROBERTS Amy GBR 19941224 10 0 4
6 018 RATAJCZAK Alicja POL 19950625 10 0 5
7 019 PIETRZAK ?ucja POL 19951227 7 0 2
8. 09 GARNER Lucy GBR 19940920 5 0 6
9. 017 ZIJLAARD NiCky NED 19951121 4 0 13
10. 011 HAPPKE Lisa Carolin GER 19950308 3 0 18
11. 03 PIVOVAROVA Polina BLR 19941012 2 0 11
12. 08 BOURDIAUX Manon FRA 1sss1030 2 0 17
13. 04 SANTANDREU RIERA Mar ESP 19940502 1 0 8
14. 012 WIECHMANN Ann-Leonie GER 19950609 1 0 14
15. 022 ABRAMOVA Maria RUS 1sss0321 0 0 7
16. 01 KOPECKY Lotte BEL 1951110 0 0 9
17. 07 FUMEY Marie FRA 19950103 0 0 12
18. 02 SAVENKA Ina BLR 19940805 0 0 15
T19. 05 IDARAND Evelin EST 19940300 -20 -1 0 DNF
T19. 06 ROZKO Kristin EST 19950026 0 0 0 DNF
T19. 015 POCYTE Rasa LTU 1e9s08t6 0 0 0 DNF
T19. 020 FERREIRA Joana POR 19940308 -20 -1 0 DNF
Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #185

Junior Women's Scratch Race - Final
Race distance: 7.5km (30 laps)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 10:24.159

Final Speed: 43,258 km/h
1 098 GARNER Lucy GBRissiszo  Creat Britain
2 (091 SACHET lris FRA 1sss0s20  France
3 (081 DALVING Shana BEL 10040530  Delgium
4 0119 HAAKMAN Silvie NED 1sscorz7 ~ Netherlands
5 (099 ROBERTS Amy GBRuossrzoe  Creat Britain
6 0111 GRILLO Natasha ITA 151117 TALY
7 0110 GAMBA Lisa ITA 1os0z2e  TALY
8 0103 HAPPKE Lisa Carolin GERusosozs  G€rmany
9 0104 PALLER Tatjana GERusososor  Germany
10 0135 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKRusossos  Ukraine
11 0129 ABRAMOVA Maria RUS 19950321 Russian Federation
12 0130 BADYKOVA Gulnaz RUS 19940421 Russian Federation
13 0128 FERREIRA Joana PORisoszs  Portugal
14 0121 ZIJLAARD Nicky NED1essiizr  Netherlands
15 093 FUMEY Marie FRAsssorcs  France
16 085 PIATROUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLRisssorn  Belarus
17 0123 FARYN Milena POLsssors  POLAND
18 089 IDARAND Evelin EST soosoope  EStONIA
19 083 SAVENKA Ina BLRsoosos  Belarus
20 088 SANTANDREU RIERA Mar ESP roosos02 PN
Page 1 of 2 06-07-2012 19:16:07 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘:?‘i{s?
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Communique #185

Junior Women's Scratch Race - Final
Race distance: 7.5km (30 laps)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

21 086 BARTOSOVA Pavlina CZE 19050616 C2€ch Republic
292 0122 LOS Urszula POL 140215 POLAND
090 ROZKO Kristin EST 1oos0026  EStoNia DNS
0106 KOUTSONIKOLI Georgia GREoss0s0s  Oreece DNS

Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #193

Junior Women's Omnium - Flying Lap

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

9 013 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR 19940508 15.117 59.536
2 07 KNAUER Anna GER 19950220 15.158 59.375
3 012 BADYKOVA Gulnaz RUS 19940421 15.463 58.203
4 011 KIRSCHENSTEIN Katarzyna POL 19941125 15.479 58.143
5 06 BARKER Elinor GBR 19940907 15.517 58.001
6 08 PAVIN Michela ITA 19940715 15.560 57.841
7 05 SACHET Iris FRA 19940529 15.675 57.416
8 010 VAN BAARLE Ashlynn NED 19941102 15.861 56.743
Q 09 POCYTE Rasa LTU 19950816 15.906 56.582
10 02 PIATROUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 19950711 15.930 56.497
11 01 KOPECKY Lotte BEL 19951110 16.621 54.148
12 03 SANTANDREU RIERA Mar ESP 19940502 16.870 53.349
13 04 IDARAND Evelin EST 19940309 17.190 52.356
Page 1 of 2 07-07-2012 09:49:54 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware.::?‘T{S:?p
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Communique #199

Résultats / Results

Junior Women's Omnium - Points Race
Race distance: 10km (40 laps)

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS

1. 08 PAVIN Michela ITA 19040715 21 1 10

2 01 KOPECKY Lotte BEL 19951110 20 1 6

3 07 KNAUER Anna GER 19950220 15 0 1

4. 012 BADYKOVA Gulnaz RUS 19940421 8 0 2

5. 013 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR 19940508 6 0 3

6 06 BARKER Elinor GBR 19940907 6 0 8

7 02 PIATROUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 19g50711 5 0 7

8. 011 KIRSCHENSTEIN Katarzyna POL 19841125 3 0 4

9. 05 SACHET lris FRA 19940529 0 0 5

10. 010 VAN BAARLE Ashlynn NED 19941102 0 0 9

11. 09 POCYTE Rasa LTU 1e0s08t6 0 0 11

12. 04 IDARAND Evelin EST 19940300 -20 -1 12

13. 03 SANTANDREU RIERA Mar ESP 1s040502 -40 -2 13

Approved by
the College of Commissaires _
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Communique #211

Junior Women's Omnium - Elimination

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Elimination Race oo
1 013 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKRiosaosos  UKraine
2 07 KNAUER Anna GERiossozz0  GErmany
3 08 PAVIN Michela ITA 1ssoris  TALY
4 (02 PIATROUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLRosso7r11  Belarus
5 06 BARKER Elinor GBRussiso;  Creat Britain
6 012 BADYKOVA Gulnaz RUS 1o0i0s2r  HUSSian Federation
7 05 SACHET Iris FRA rsoi0s00  France
8 010 VAN BAARLE Ashlynn NED:ossi0c  Netherlands
9 011 KIRSCHENSTEIN Katarzyna POL 1941125 POLAND
10 09 POCYTE Rasa LTU 1sos0s16  Lithuania
11 01 KOPECKY Lotte BEL 1051110 Belgium
12 (04 IDARAND Evelin EST sossoope  EStONIa
03 SANTANDREU RIERA Mar ESP 1000502 SPain -

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Note: No records are kept for this event

n
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Communique #246

Junior Women's Omnium - Individual Pursuit

Race distance: 2000m (8 laps)
World Record  2:22.499 Amy Cure (AUS) 12.08.2010 MONTICHIARI (ITA)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

1 07 KNAUER Anna GER 19950220 1:14.070(1) 2:27.603(1) 2:27.603 48.779
1:13.533(2)
2 06 BARKER Elinor GBR 19940007 1:15.390(3)  2:28.443(2) 2:28.443 48.503
1:13.053(1)
3 011 KIRSCHENSTEIN Katarzyna POL 19941125 1:15.370(2)  2:31.739(3) 2:31.739 47.450
1:16.369(8)
4 012 BADYKOVA Gulnaz RUS 19940421  1:16.626(5)  2:31.827(4) 2:31.827 47.422
1:15.201(4)
5 013 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR 19940508 1:16.186(4)  2:31.879(5) 2:31.879 47.406
1:15.693(6)
6 01 KOPECKY Lotte BEL 19951110 1:18.144(8)  2:33.105(6) 2:33.105 47.027
1:14.961(3)
7 08 PAVIN Michela ITA 19940715 1:17.685(7)  2:33.211(7) 2:33.211 46.994
1:15.526(5)
8 05 SACHET Iris FRA 19940529 1:17.515(6)  2:33.649(8) 2:33.649 46.860
1:16.134(7)
9 09 POCYTE Rasa LTU 19950816 1:20.779(10)  2:38.048(9) 2:38.048 45.556
1:17.269(9)
10 010 VAN BAARLE Ashlynn NED 19941102 1:18.783(9) 2:38.530(10) 2:38.530 45.417
1:19.747(10)
11 04 IDARAND Evelin EST 19940309 1:26.823(11) 2:52.327(11) 2:52.327 41.781
1:25.504(11)
12 02 PIATROUSKAYA Katsiaryna BLR 19950711
Belarus DNS
Approved by
the College of Commissaires
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Communique #266

Junior Women's Omnium - Scratch Race
Race distance: 7.5km (30 laps)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Scratch Race ;'pn::,:
1 01 KOPECKY Lotte BEL 1sssti1o  DeOlUM
2 (05 SACHET Iris FRA o050 France 1 lap(s)
3 (07 KNAUER Anna GERissozz0  GeMany 1 lap(s)
4 010 VAN BAARLE Ashlynn NED1sos1102  Netherlands 1 lap(s)
5 08 PAVIN Michela ITA 1ssoris  TALY 1 lap(s)
6 09 POCYTE Rasa LTU 1oosogrs  Lithuania 1 lap(s)
7 011 KIRSCHENSTEIN Katarzyna POL 1sss1125  TOLAND 1 lap(s)
8 06 BARKER Elinor GBRuissiso;  Creat Britain 1 lap(s)
9 013 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKRissiosos  Ukraine 1 lap(s)
10 012 BADYKOVA Gulnaz RUS 90s0421  Hussian Federation 1 lap(s)
11 04 IDARAND Evelin EST 1o0s0300 £SO 1 lap(s)
Approved by
the College of Commissaires _
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Communique #278

Official Results

Junior Women's Omnium - 500m Time Trial

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

1 07 KNAUER Anna GER 19950220 36.863 48.829
2 011 KIRSCHENSTEIN Katarzyna POL 19941125 36.998 48.651
3 06 BARKER Elinor GBR 19940907 37.232 48.346
4 013 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR 19940508 37.341 48.204
5 08 PAVIN Michela ITA 19940715 37.715 47.726
6 05 SACHET lIris FRA 19940529 38.067 47.285
7 010 VAN BAARLE Ashlynn NED 19941102 38.581 46.655
8 012 BADYKOVA Gulnaz RUS 19940421 38.599 46.633
Q 09 POCYTE Rasa LTU 19950816 38.993 46.162
10 04 IDARAND Evelin EST 19940309 40.361 44.598
11 01 KOPECKY Lotte BEL 19951110 40.569 44.369

Approved by

the College of Commissaires

n

Page 1 of 1 08-07-2012 16:00:33 Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwareO::?‘T{S:?p




Sangalhos
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Communique #279

PORTUGAL

Official Résultats / Results

Rang Dos NOM

RANKBIB NAME

10

11

T12

T12

1 of 1

07 KNAUER Anna

2
013 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana
1
08 PAVIN Michela
6
06 BARKER Elinor
5
011 KIRSCHENSTEIN Katarzyna
4
012 BADYKOVA Gulnaz
3
05 SACHET Iris
7
01 KOPECKY Lotte
11
010 VAN BAARLE Ashlynn
8
09 POCYTE Rasa
9
04 IDARAND Evelin
13
02 PIATROUSKAYA Katsiaryna
10
03 SANTANDREU RIERA Mar
12

Junior Women Omnium

Pays
NAT

PTS ELIM
GER 19950220

3 2
UKR 19940508
5 1
ITA 19940715
1 3
GBR 19940907
6 5
POL 19941125
8 9
RUS 19940421
4 6
FRA 19940529
9 7
BEL 19951110
2 11
NED 19941102
10 8
LTU 19950816
11 10
EST 19940309
12 12
BLR 19950711
7 4
ESP 19940502
13 0(13)

Approved by

Ville
HOMETOWN
IP SCR
Germany
1 3
Ukraine
5 9
ITALY
7 5
Great Britain
2 8
POLAND
3) 7
Russian Federation
4 10
France
8 2
Belgium
6 1
Netherlands
10 4
Lithuania
9 6
Estonia
11 11
Belarus
0(12) 0(12)
Spain

0(13)  0(13)

the College of Commissaires

08-07-2012 16:02:40

L

0(12)

0(13)

municipio de anadia

12

25

27

29

33

35

39

42

47

54

69

DNF

DNF

N
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Communique #225

Official Results

Under 23 Women's 500m Time Trial - Final
World Record: 33"010 Anna Meares (AUS) 08-04-2012 Melbourne (AUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

1 044 VOINOVA Anastasiia RUS 19930205 34.501 52.172
2 037 BREZHNIVA Elena RUS 19900104 34.675 51.911
3 014 MONTAUBAN Olivia FRA 19910826 34.902 51.573
4 012 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP 19920626 34.915 51.554
5 017 WILLIAMSON Victoria GBR 19930915 36.255 49.648
6 025 BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED 19910518 36.623 49.149
7 01 D'HOORE Jolien BEL 19900314 36.738 48.996
8 027 RIJKHOFF Yesna NED 19920509 37.119 48.493
O 04 LODEWYKS Steffi BEL 19930522 37.792 47.629
10 022 VANNUCCI Chiara ITA 19931025 38.177 47.149
11 016 JAMES Rebecca GBR 19911129

Great Britain DNS

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

n
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1012

Communique #104

Under 23 Women's Sprint - Qualifying

Race distance: 200m
World Record: 10”782 Anna Meares (AUS) 05-04-2012 Melbourne (AUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

1 014 MONTAUBAN Olivia FRA 19910826 5.468(1) 11.152 64.562
2 036 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206 5.500(2) 11.159 64.522
3 016 JAMES Rebecca GBR 19911129 5.580(3) 11.366 63.347
4 037 BREZHNIVA Elena RUS 19900104 5.583(4) 11.370 63.325
5 012 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP 19920626 5.652(5) 11.562 62.273
6 040 KHUDENKO Olga RUS 19910819 5.753(6) 11.682 61.633
7 025 BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED 19910518 5.804(T7) 11.828 60.873
8 017 WILLIAMSON Victoria GBR 19930915 5.804(T7) 11.841 60.806
Q 027 RIJKHOFF Yesna NED 19920509 6.059(9) 12.236 58.843
1(Q 045 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK 19900206 6.109(10) 12.403 58.050

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Qualification rule: Riders continue to 1/8 final

n
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Communique #138

Results Finale Pour Places 5-8 / Final for 5th-8th
Under 23 Women's Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

Quarterfinal 5-8 Ride

& 012 CALVO BARBERO Tania ESP 19920626 11.917 60.418
6. 040 KHUDENKO Olga RUS 19910819
7. 025 BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED 19910518
8. 017 WILLIAMSON Victoria GBR 19930015

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

N
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Communique #173

Results Finales / Final + 3rd-4th Ride
Under 23 Women's Sprint

Serie Rang Dossard Nom Pays Temp
HEAT 37:1] ¢ BIB NAME NAT TIME Km/H

3rd-4th - Race #1

1. 016 JAMES Rebecca GBR 19911129 11.908 60.464
037 BREZHNIVA Elena RUS 19900104
3rd-4th - Race #2
1. 016 JAMES Rebecca GBR 19911129 11.828 60.873
037 BREZHNIVA Elena RUS 19900104
Final - Race #1
1. 014 MONTAUBAN Olivia FRA 19910826 11.737 61.344
036 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206
Final - Race #2
1. 036 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206 11.430 62.992
014 MONTAUBAN Olivia FRA 19910826
Final - Race #3
1. 036 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206 11.621 61.957
014 MONTAUBAN Olivia FRA 19910826
Approved by
the College of Commissaires _
1 of 1 06-07-2012 18:47:01 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware ‘?‘T{S;?
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Communique #73

Official Results

Under 23 Women's Team Sprint - Qualifying

Race distance: 2 laps
World Record: 32"549 Germany 04-04-2012 Melbourne (AUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K Time

RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
1 02 RUS WU23TS 33.551 53.650
036 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206 Russian Federation
044 VOINOVA Anastasiia RUS 19930205 Russian Federation
2 03 GBR WU23TS 34.963 51.483
016 JAMES Rebecca GBR19911129 Great Britain
017 WILLIAMSON Victoria GBR19930915  Great Britain
3 04 NED WU23TS 36.246 49.661
025 BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED 19910518 Netherlands
027 RIJKHOFF Yesna NED 19920509 Netherlands

4 01 |TA WU23TS
DNS

019 DONATO Giulia ITA 19920926 ITALY

022 VANNUCCI Chiara ITA 19931025 ITALY

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 teams race for gold, and 3rd and 4th teams race for bronze
Note: The composition of the teams may be subject to change up 30 minutes before the start of the race
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Communique #82

Under 23 Women's Team Sprint Finals

Race distance: 2 laps
World Record: 32.549 Germany 04-04-2012 Melbourne (AUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K Time
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K 3K->4K Km/H
Final
1 02 RUS WU23TS 33.678 53.447
036 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS 19900206  Russian Federation
044 VOINOVA Anastasiia RUS 19930205  Russian Federation
2 03 GBRWU23TS 34.687 51.893
016 JAMES Rebecca GBR19911129  Great Britain
017 WILLIAMSON Victoria GBR19930915  Great Britain

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Note: The composition of the teams may be subject to change up 30’ before the start of the race
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Communique #284

Official Results

Under 23 Women's Keirin - Finals
Race distance: 8 laps

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

. Time: 11.388
Final 1-6 Speed: 63,224 km/h

1 036 BARANOVA Viktoria RUS os00z06  RUSSian Federation

2 (037 BREZHNIVA Elena RUS 1000104 RUSSian Federation

3 016 JAMES Rebecca GBRuisoti12g  GreatBritain

4 014 MONTAUBAN Olivia FRAsoi0ss  France

5 044 VOINOVA Anastasiia RUS 19020  1ussian Federation

6 025 BRASPENNINCX Shanne NED1soisis  Netherlands

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Note: No records are kept for this event
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Communique #69

Official Results

Under 23 Women's Individual Pursuit Qualifying

Race distance: 3000m
World Record: 3'22"269 Sarah Hammer (USA) 11.05.2010 Aguascalientes (MEX)

3K
2K->3K

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom
NAME

RANK BIB

1K->2K

1 026
2 09
3 038

4 023

5 01

6 039

7 046

g 024

g 011
10 020

11 019
12 04

13 06
14 013

Page 1 of 2

PIETERS Amy

ZALESKA Lucie

CHEKINA Aleksandra

PIKAUSKAITE Vaida

D'HOORE Jolien

KASHIRINA Svetlana

KONONENKO Valeriia

SPOOR Winanda

RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Giloria

BARTELLONI Beatrice

DONATO Giulia

LODEWYKS Steffi

ZANEUSKAYA Marina

USABIAGA BALERDI Irene

NED 19910601

CZE 19910707

RUS 19930210

LTU 19910329

BEL 19900314

RUS 19930319

UKR 19900514

NED 19910127

ESP 19920306

ITA 19930205

ITA 19920926

BEL 19930522

BLR 19910126

ESP 19930922

1:15.781(4)

1:15.865(6)

1:13.921(1)

1:15.124(3)

1:16.240(8)

1:14.764(2)

1:17.182(9)

1:15.805(5)

1:17.519(10)

1:17.914(12)

1:16.065(7)

1:18.155(14)

1:17.670(11)

1:18.151(13)

2:26.983(1)
1:11.202(1)

2:28.970(5)
1:13.105(3)

2:27.256(2)
1:13.335(4)

2:28.108(3)
1:12.984(2)

2:29.713(6)
1:13.473(5)

2:28.666(4)
1:13.902(6)

2:32.471(10)

1:15.289(9)
2:30.394(7)

1:14.589(8)

2:31.875(8)

1:14.356(7)
2:33.314(11)

1:15.400(10)

2:32.455(9)
1:16.390(11)

2:35.427(13)
1:17.272(12)

2:34.971(12)
1:17.301(13)

2:36.301(14)
1:18.150(14)

3:40.469(1)
1:13.486(3)
3:41.858(2)
1:12.888(1)
3:42.362(3)
1:15.106(7)
3:42.644(4)
1:14.536(6)
3:42.718(5)
1:13.005(2)
3:43.096(6)
1:14.430(4)

3:46.945(7)

1:14.474(5)

3:47.043(8)
1:16.649(10)

3:47.733(9)
1:15.858(8)
3:49.790(10)
1:16.476(9)

3:52.214(11)
1:19.759(13)
3:53.366(12)
1:17.939(11)
3:55.097(13)
1:20.126(14)
3:55.413(14)
1:19.112(12)

3:40.469

3:41.858

3:42.362

3:42.644

3:42.718

3:43.096

3:46.945

3:47.043

3:47.733

3:49.790

3:52.214

3:53.366

3:55.097

3:55.413

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 riders race for gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for bronze

04-07-2012 11:06:54
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Communique #69

Official Results

Under 23 Women's Individual Pursuit Qualifying

Race distance: 3000m
World Record: 3'22"269 Sarah Hammer (USA) 11.05.2010 Aguascalientes (MEX)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K

RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K ALCHC]

15 034 AZENHA Ana POR 19930403 1:19.735(15) 2:38.847(15) 3:59.905(15) 3:59.905 45.018
1:19.112(15) 1:21.058(15)

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Qualification rule: Fastest 2 riders race for gold, and 3rd and 4th riders race for bronze
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Communique #90

Under 23 Women's Individual Pursuit Finals

Race distance: 3000m (12 laps)
World Record: 3'22"269 Sarah Hammer (USA) 11.05.2010 Aguascalientes (MEX)

Dossard NOM Prenom 3K
BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K
3/4
1 038 CHEKINA Aleksandra RUSt9930210  1:13.926(1) 2:27.767(1) 3:43.379 48.348
1:13.841(1) 1:15.612(1)
2 023 PIKAUSKAITE Vaida LTU 19910329 1:15.076(2) 2:29.184(2) 3:45.225 47.952
1:14.108(2) 1:16.041(2)
Final
1 026 PIETERS Amy NED19910601  1:15.031(1) 2:26.682(1) 3:40.502 48.979
1:11.651(1) 1:13.820(1)
2 09 ZALESKA Lucie CZE19910707  1:15.703(2) 2:30.644(2) 3:46.189 47.748

1:14.941(2) 1:15.545(2)

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Page 1 of 1 04-07-2012 19:43:33 Veloresults, by Broder's 3kunkwarecﬂf;ﬁ§’?”
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Communique #31

Official Results

Under 23 Women's Team Pursuit Qualifying

Race Distance 3000m (12 laps)

World Record: 3"15.720 GBR 05-04-2012 Melbourne (AUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

3K

RANK BIB

Page

QU

NAME

1K->2K

2K->3K

1 06 RUSTP 1:11.763(1)  2:21.736(1) 3:32.408(1)  3:32.408 50.846
1:09.973(1) 1:10.672(2)
041 LICHMANOVA Elena RUS 19910110 Russian Federation
042 MALAKHOVA Lidia RUS 19910713 Russian Federation
043 STRELTSOVA Galina RUS 19911002 Russian Federation
2 05 BELTP 1:13.622(4)  2:23.626(3) 3:34.060(2) 3:34.060 50.453
1:10.004(2) 1:10.434(1)
01 D'HOORE Jolien BEL 19900314 Belgium
02 INGHELBRECHT Sarah BEL 19921001 Belgium
03 CROKET Gilke BEL 19921101 Belgium
3 03 ITATP 1:13.675(5) 2:24.166(4) 3:36.356(3) 3:36.356 49.918
1:10.491(3) 1:12.190(3)
018 CECCHINI Elena ITA 19920525  ITALY
021 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia ITA 19930330  ITALY
022 VANNUCCI Chiara ITA 19931025  ITALY
4 02 BLRTP 1:12.690(3)  2:23.294(2) 3:37.238(4) 3:37.238 49.715
1:10.604(4) 1:13.944(6)
05 BARAZNA Katsiaryna BLR 19900427  Belarus
07 MASIUKOVICH Volha BLR 19920229  Belarus
08 LOHVINAVA Maryia BLR 19920925  Belarus

Fastest 2 teams race for gold and 3td and 4th race for bronze

1of2 03-07-2012 10:42:55
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Communique #31

Official Results

Under 23 Women's Team Pursuit Qualifying

Race Distance 3000m (12 laps)
World Record: 3"15.720 GBR 05-04-2012 Melbourne (AUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

5 07 POLTP 1:112.496(2)  2:24.682(5) 3:38.137(5) 3:38.137 49.510
1:12.186(6) 1:13.455(5)
031 CYWINSKA Paulina POL 19900802  POLAND
030 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POL 19910121 POLAND
032 KARASIEWICZ Karolina POL 19920723 ~ POLAND
6 01 UKRTP 1:15.069(6)  2:26.142(6) 3:38.351(6) 3:38.351 49.462
1:11.073(5) 1:12.209(4)
046 KONONENKO Valeriia UKR 19900514 Ukraine
047 BOROVYCHENKO Ivanna UKR 19900707 Ukraine
0135 KLIMCHENKO Tetyana UKR 19940508 Ukraine
7 04 ESPTP
DsSQ
010 USABIAGA BALERDI Ana ESP 19900119 Spain
011 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Gloria ESP 19920306  Spain
013 USABIAGA BALERDI Irene ESP 19930922 Spain
Approved by
the College of Commissaires _
Fastest 2 teams race for gold and 3td and 4th race for bronze
Page 2 of 2 03-07-2012 10:42:55 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware‘:?:( 157
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Communique #45

Official Results

Under 23 Women's Team Pursuit Finals

Race distance: 3000m (12 laps)
World Record: 3"15.720 GBR 05-04-2012 Melbourne (AUS)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K
RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K 2K->3K
3/4
1 03 |ITATP 1:12.440(1)  2:21.113(1) 3:31.777 50.997
1:08.673(1) 1:10.664(1)
019 DONATO Giulia ITA 19920926  ITALY
021 CONFALONIERI Maria GiulidTA 19930330  ITALY
022 VANNUCCI Chiara ITA 19931025  ITALY
2 02 BLRTP 1:12.938(2)  2:22.244(2) 3:34.850 50.268
1:09.306(2) 1:12.606(2)
05 BARAZNA Katsiaryna BLR 19900427  Belarus
07 MASIUKOVICH Volha BLR 19920229  Belarus
08 LOHVINAVA Maryia BLR 19920925  Belarus
Final
1 06 RUS TP 1:10.893(1)  2:19.934(1) 3:30.393 51.333
1:09.041(1) 1:10.459(2)
041 LICHMANOVA Elena RUS 19910110  Russian Federation
042 MALAKHOVA Lidia RUS 19910713  Russian Federation
043 STRELTSOVA Galina RUS 19911002  Russian Federation
2 05 BEL TP 1:13.155(2)  2:22.266(2) 3:31.799 50.992
1:09.111(2) 1:09.533(1)
01 D'HOORE Jolien BEL 19900314  Belgium
02 INGHELBRECHT Sarah BEL 19921001  Belgium
03 CROKET Gilke BEL 19921101  Belgium

Note: The composition of the teams may be subject to change up to 1 hour before the start of the race
Page 1 of 2 03-07-2012 18:42:37 Veloresults, by Broder's SkunkwareO::?‘T{S:?p



= (?./:C . ANADIA
Sangalhos [ PORTUGAL

1012

Communique #144

Résultats / Results

Under 23 Women's Points Race - Final
Race distance: 25km (100 laps)

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS
1. 01 D'HOORE Jolien BEL 19900314 37 1 1
2 07 CECCHINI Elena ITA 19920525 37 1 2
3 08 CONFALONIERI Maria Giulia ITA 19930330 36 1 15
4. 018 BOROVYCHENKO lIvanna UKR 19900707 34 1 9
5. 010 MARKUS Kelly NED 19930207 28 1 6
6 05 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Giloria ESP 19920306 25 1 14
7 03 BARAZNA Katsiaryna BLR 19900427 8 0 3
8. 016 CHEKINA Aleksandra RUS 15930210 6 0 5
9. 04 MASIUKOVICH Volha BLR 19920220 5 0 8
10. 012 CYWINSKA Paulina POL 19900802 4 0 13
11. 02 INGHELBRECHT Sarah BEL 19921001 3 0 12
12. 017 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK 19900206 2 0 4
13. 015 KASHIRINA Svetlana RUS 1sg30319 2 0 17
14. 09 SPOOR Winanda NED 19910127 2 0 18
15. 013 KARASIEWICZ Karolina POL 19920723 1 0 11
16. 011 STENBERG Anita - Yvonne NOR 19920828 0 0 7
17. 014 PONTE Andreia POR 19001113 0 0 10
18. 06 USABIAGA BALERDI Irene ESP 19930922 0 0 16
Approved by
the College of Commissaires
1 of 1 05-07-2012 20:02:10 Veloresults, by Broder's Skunkware.::?E{S:‘?-p
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Communique #186

Under 23 Women's Scratch Race - Final
Race distance: 10km (40 laps)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Time: 12:58.394

FINAL Speed: 46,249 km/h
1 030 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POLssroizr  POLAND
2 (015 BERTHON Laurie FRAwotos2s.  rance
3 05 BARAZNA Katsiaryna BLRos00szy  Belarus
4 (01 D'HOORE Jolien BEL 1ss00314  B€lgium
5 045 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK iso0020s  SlOvakia
6 02 INGHELBRECHT Sarah BEL 1s02i001  Belgium
7 010 USABIAGA BALERDI Ana ESP 1000119 SPaIN
8 035 BALABOLINA Tamara RUS 130315 1ussian Federation
9 028 MARKUS Kelly NED:sss0z07  Netherlands
10 032 KARASIEWICZ Karolina POL 1so202s  POLAND
11 09 ZALESKA Lucie CZE 1010707 C2ech Republic
12 08 LOHVINAVA Maryia BLR1ssz0s2s ~ Belarus
13 (019 DONATO Giulia ITA too005 TALY
14 011 RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Gloria ESP 19020306 PN
15 046 KONONENKO Valeriia UKRiosoosrs  Ukraine
16 043 STRELTSOVA Galina RUS 911002 1USSian Federation
17 034 AZENHA Ana PORysssos0s  Fortugal
18 018 CECCHINIElena ITA 102055 TALY
19 (033 PONTE Andreia PORiscoriis  Portugal
20 024 SPOOR Winanda NEDoor0127  Netherlands
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Communique #195

Under 23 Women's Omnium - Flying Lap

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

1 05 BERTHON Laurie FRA 9910826. 14.732 61.092
2 012 BALABOLINA Tamara RUS 19930813 14.983 60.068
3 010 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POL 19910121 15.093 59.630
4 02 LOHVINAVA Maryia BLR 19920925 15.133 59.473
5 03 ZALESKA Lucie CZE 19910707 15175 59.308
6 013 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK 19900206 15.393 58.468
7 06 DONATO Giulia ITA 19920026 15.498 58.072
8 04 USABIAGA BALERDI Ana ESP 19900119 15.550 57.878
Q 01 CROKET Gilke BEL 19921101 15.619 57.622
10 07 PIKAUSKAITE Vaida LTU 19910329 15.921 56.529
11 09 STENBERG Anita - Yvonne NOR 19920828 15.933 56.487
12 014 BOROVYCHENKO Ivanna UKR 19900707 16.100 55.901
13 08 SPOOR Winanda NED 19910127 16.134 55.783
14 011 AZENHA Ana POR 19930403 16.424 54.798
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Communique #202

Résultats / Results

Under 23 Women's Omnium - Points Race
Race distance: 20km (80 laps)

RangDossard NOM Prenom Pays Pts Tours
RANK BIB NAME NAT POINTS LAPS
1. 04 USABIAGA BALERDI Ana ESP 19900119 50 2 10
2 06 DONATO Giulia ITA 19920926 30 1 4
3 07 PIKAUSKAITE Vaida LTU 19910320 26 1 5
4. 09 STENBERG Anita - Yvonne NOR 19920828 22 1 12
5. 01 CROKET Gilke BEL 19921101 21 1 13
6 011 AZENHA Ana POR 19930403 20 1 11
7 010 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POL 19910121 15 0 1
8. 05 BERTHON Laurie FRA 910826, 11 0 7
9. 03 ZALESKA Lucie CZE 1910707 10 0 3
10. 012 BALABOLINA Tamara RUS 15930813 10 0 6
11. 013 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK 19900206 9 0 2
12. 014 BOROVYCHENKO lvanna UKR 1ss00707 3 0 9
13. 08 SPOOR Winanda NED 19910127 1 0 8
14. 02 LOHVINAVA Maryia BLR 19920025 0 0 0 DNF
Approved by
the College of Commissaires _
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Communique #222

Official Results

Under 23 Women's Omnium - Elimination

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Elimination St
1 04 USABIAGA BALERDI Ana ESP 1so00r1e  SPaiN
2 (03 ZALESKA Lucie CZE 1s010707  Czech Republic
3 012 BALABOLINA Tamara RUS 19930315 ussian Federation
4 (05 BERTHON Laurie FRAwotos2s.  rance
5 06 DONATO Giulia ITA 1o200s TALY
6 08 SPOOR Winanda NED sstorzz  Netherlands
7 014 BOROVYCHENKO Ivanna UKRussoroy  Ukraine
8 011 AZENHA Ana PORisssoses  Fortugal
O (01 CROKET Gilke BEL rsserior  Belgium
10 07 PIKAUSKAITE Vaida LTU sesr0zze  Lithuania
11 013 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVKissozs  Slovakia
12 010 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POL sesioizi  POLAND
13 09 STENBERG Anita - Yvonne NORussz0ss  Norway
02 LOHVINAVA Maryia BLRisooses  Belarus DNS

Approved by

the College of Commissaires
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Communique #257

Under 23 Women's Omnium - Individual Pursuit

Race distance: 3000m (12 laps)
World Record: 3'22""269 Sarah Hammer 11.05.2010 Aguascalientes (MEX)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom 3K

RANK BIB NAME 1K->2K ALCHC]

1 03 ZALESKA Lucie CZE 19910707 1:17.497(7)  2:31.735(3) 3:44.385(1) 3:44.385 48.132
1:14.238(2) 1:12.650(1)

2 012 BALABOLINA Tamara RUS 19930813 1:16.821(4)  2:30.720(1) 3:47.091(2) 3:47.091 47.558
1:13.899(1) 1:16.371(3)

3 010 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POL 19910121 1:18.598(10)  2:33.180(7) 3:48.095(3) 3:48.095 47.349
1:14.582(3) 1:14.915(2)

4 07 PIKAUSKAITE Vaida LTU 19910329 1:15.904(1)  2:31.617(2) 3:48.806(4) 3:48.806 47.202
1:15.713(8) 1:17.189(6)

5 06 DONATO Giulia ITA 19920926 1:16.784(3)  2:31.876(4) 3:49.829(5) 3:49.829 46.991
1:15.092(4) 1:17.953(8)

6 05 BERTHON Laurie FRA 9910826. 1:17.490(6)  2:32.943(6) 3:49.873(6) 3:49.873 46.982
1:15.453(7)  1:16.930(5)

7 04 USABIAGA BALERDI Ana ESP 19900119 1:16.666(2)  2:32.101(5) 3:50.097(7) 3:50.097 46.937
1:15.435(6) 1:17.996(9)

8 014 BOROVYCHENKO Ivanna UKR 19900707 1:18.842(11)  2:34.238(9) 3:50.653(8) 3:50.653 46.824
1:15.396(5) 1:16.415(4)

9 01 CROKET Gilke BEL 19921101 1:18.280(8)  2:34.056(8) 3:53.005(9) 3:53.005 46.351
1:15.776(9)  1:18.949(10)

10 013 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK 19900206 1:18.331(9) 2:35.525(11) 3:53.457(10) 3:53.457 46.261
1:17.194(10) 1:17.932(7)

11 08 SPOOR Winanda NED 19910127 1:16.945(5) 2:34.714(10) 3:55.331(11) 3:55.331 45.893
1:17.769(11)  1:20.617(11)

12 011 AZENHA Ana POR 19930403 1:20.227(12) 2:39.527(12) 4:00.179(12) 4:00.179 44.966
1:19.300(12)  1:20.652(12)

13 09 STENBERG Anita - Yvonne NOR 19920828 1:20.344(13) 2:42.870(13) 4:04.000(13) 4:04.000 44.262
1:22.526(13) 1:21.130(13)

n
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Communique #269

Under 23 Women's Omnium - Scratch Race
Race distance: 10km (40 laps)

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

Scratch Race ;'pn::,:

1 014 BOROVYCHENKO Ivanna UKRissooroy ~ Ukraine

2 (7 PIKAUSKAITE Vaida LTU 1so10:2  HitUAN

3 01 CROKET Gilke BEL 1oset101  Belgium 1 lap(s)

4 05 BERTHON Laurie FRAsoiss.  France 1 lap(s)

5 (012 BALABOLINA Tamara RUS/oss0s1i3  Russian Federation 1 lap(s)

6 013 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK 1ss0z0s  SlOVakia 1 lap(s)

7 03 ZALESKA Lucie CZE rssror07  C26ch Republic 1 lap(s)

8 04 USABIAGA BALERDI Ana ESP 1ss0orig  SPaiN 1 lap(s)

9 (06 DONATO Giulia ITA o026 TALY 1 lap(s)
10 010 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POL1soorzr ~ POLAND 1 lap(s)
11 09 STENBERG Anita - Yvonne NORioszoses ~ NO™Way 1 lap(s)
12 08 SPOOR Winanda NED1sor0rz7 ~ Netherlands 1 lap(s)
13 011 AZENHA Ana PORusssoscs  POrtugal 1 lap(s)

Approved by
the College of Commissaires

Note: No records are kept for this event
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Communique #280

Official Results

Under 23 Women's Omnium - 500m Time Trial

Rang Dossard NOM Prenom

RANK BIB NAME

4 012 BALABOLINA Tamara RUS 19930813 35.548 50.636
2 05 BERTHON Laurie FRA 9910826. 36.495 49.322
3 010 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POL 19910121 36.626 49.145
4 06 DONATO Giulia ITA 19920026 37.323 48.228
5 03 ZALESKA Lucie CZE 19910707 37.588 47.888
6 07 PIKAUSKAITE Vaida LTU 19910329 37.670 47.783
7 04 USABIAGA BALERDI Ana ESP 19900119 37.706 47.738
8 013 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK 19900206 38.159 47.171
Q 01 CROKET Gilke BEL 19921101 38.213 47.104
10 09 STENBERG Anita - Yvonne NOR 19920828 39.328 45.769
11 014 BOROVYCHENKO Ivanna UKR 19900707 39.566 45.494
12 08 SPOOR Winanda NED 19910127 39.986 45.016
13 011 AZENHA Ana POR 19930403 39.998 45.002
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Communique #281

Official Résultats / Results

Under 23 Women Omnium
Standings after 5 events

Rang Dos NOM Pays Ville
HOMETOWN

RANK BIB NAME NAT
PTS ELIM IP SCR 500m

012 BALABOLINA Tamara RUS 19930813 Russian Federation
2 10 3 2 5 1 23
2 05 BERTHON Laurie FRA 9910826. France
1 8 4 6 4 2 25
3 03 ZALESKA Lucie CZE 19910707 Czech Republic
5 9 2 1 7 5 29
4 06 DONATO Giulia ITA 19920926 ITALY
7 2 5 5 9 4 32
5 04 USABIAGA BALERDI Ana ESP 19900119 Spain
8 1 1 7 8 7 32
6 07 PIKAUSKAITE Vaida LTU 19910329 Lithuania
10 3 10 4 2 6 35
7 010 RUTKOWSKA Natalia POL 19910121 POLAND
3 7 12 3 10 3 38
01 CROKET Gilke BEL 19921101 Belgium
e 9 5 9 9 3 9 44
9 014 BOROVYCHENKO Ivanna UKR 19900707 Ukraine
12 12 7 8 1 11 o1
10 013 PAVLENDOVA Alzbeta SVK 19900206 Slovakia
6 11 11 10 6 8 52
1 09 STENBERG Anita - Yvonne NOR 19920828 Norway 62
11 4 13 13 11 10
011 AZENHA Ana POR 19930403 Portugal
12 66
14 6 8 12 13 13
13 08 SPOOR Winanda NED 19910127 Netherlands
13 13 6 11 12 12 67
02 LOHVINAVA Maryia BLR 19920925 Belarus
W 4 DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF DNF

Approved by

the College of Commissaires
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